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Agenda Item No. _8c 

 

 
Meeting Date:  August 17, 2022 

Staff Contact:  Stan Allred, Chief Financial Officer 
 
TITLE: C-22-33 – Approval of Fiscal Year 2022 Annual Inventory Certification 
 
ACTION: Recommend Approval 
 
SUMMARY:   
In accordance with 2.2.2.10(W)(2) New Mexico Administrative Code (NMAC), the 
Albuquerque Bernalillo County Water Utility Authority (Water Authority) shall conduct an 
annual physical inventory of movable equipment on the inventory list at the end of each 
fiscal year in accordance with the requirements of The Audit Act (12-6-10 NMSA 1978). 
According to Section 12-6-10 NMSA 1978, upon completion of the physical inventory 
count, the governing authority shall certify the inventory to verify correctness of the 
results.  
 
FISCAL IMPACT:   
None. 
 
RECOMMENDATION: 
Staff recommends the Water Authority Board certify for verification purposes the Fiscal 
Year 2022 physical inventory counts. 
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PO Box 568 

Albuquerque, NM 87103 

www.abcwua.org 

August 9, 2022 
 

 
To:  Albuquerque Bernalillo County Water Utility Authority Board 

  Mark Sanchez, Executive Director 
 

Through: Stan Allred, Chief Financial Officer 
  Elizabeth Anderson, Chief Planning Officer 
 
From: Marta Ortiz, CIP / Asset Management Program Manager 

 
Subject: Annual Physical Inventory 

 
In fulfillment of the Albuquerque Bernalillo County Water Utility Authority (Water 
Authority) annual physical inventory requirement, the following has been 
performed: 

 
1. Completed the annual physical inventory of movable chattels and 

equipment on the inventory list according to 2.2.2.10(W)(2) New Mexico 

Administrative Code (NMAC) and in accordance with the requirements of “The 

Audit Act” (12-6-10 NMSA 1978). 

2. Updated the Capital Asset records to correct discrepancies among 

the attributes. 

3. Verified that all items are identified as such with proper locations. 

4. Ensured that any equipment not locatable at the close of our initial 

search have been resolved. 

As a requirement under The Audit Act, this document and the attached 
equipment listing shall be certified by the Water Authority board for verification 
purposes of the annual physical inventory. 

 
 



ABCWUA Fixed Asset List
Asset Equip ID Asset Tag Description Area Status Site Location

Fixed 

Asset

938849 203110 SUV, 2020, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y 7/1/21 3:04:28 PM

950037 213105 SUV, 2021, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y 7/6/21 7:43:49 AM

642760 136301 FLATBED TRAILER, 2013, PJ W/ HP UNIT, U61 FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 7/9/21 8:34:40 AM

642782 839018 FLATBED TRAILER, 1983, MARTINEZ TRAILER, LOW FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 7/9/21 8:38:40 AM

644727 073107 TRUCK, 2007, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### #######

911639 IP8104C IP8104C LAB INSTR, TITROSAMPLER PUMP, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

911602 I8104B I8104B LAB INSTR, SOLIDS LAB, TITRO SAMPLER DOSINO, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

911603 I8104A I8104A LAB INSTR, SOLIDS LAB, TITROSAMPLER DOSINO, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

912349 IB81-00 IB81-00 LAB INSTR, XS204, BALANCE, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

942912 OV8103 OV8103 LAB EQUIP, SOLIDS LAB, OVEN, 3 LAB NOT READY WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

944330 SSR8122 SSR8122 LAB EQUIP, SAMPLE, STORAGE, REFRIGERATOR, SSR#22 SAMPLE PREP LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

927592 SSR8104 SSR8104 LAB EQUIP, SAMPLE, STORAGE, REFRIGERATOR, SSR#4 SAMPLE PREP LAB LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

911612 OV8102 OV8102 LAB EQUIP, SOLIDS LAB, OVEN, 2 LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

942927 F81023B F81023B LAB EQUIP, SOLIDS LAB, MUFFLE FURNACE, 1 LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

919848 F81023A F81023A LAB EQUIP, SOLIDS LAB, MUFFLE FURNACE, 2 LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

903308 CI81015 CI81015 LAB EQUIP, CHEMISTRY LAB, CENTRIFUGE, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

903323 HP81-03 HP81-03 LAB EQUIP, CHEMISTRY LAB, HOT PLATE, 3 LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

942913 OV8114 OV8114 LAB EQUIP, SAMPLE PREP LAB, OVEN, 4 LAB NOT READY WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

911521 PI81024 PI81024 LAB EQUIP, SOLIDS LAB, TITROSAMPLER PUMP UNIT, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

912351 C81000 C81000 LAB EQUIP, COMPUTER LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

911509 I8104 I8104 LAB INSTR, SOLIDS LAB, AUTOBLOCK, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

919743 I8110 I8110 LAB INSTR, NEXLON 2000B ICP-MS, CONFIGURATION, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

919747 I8110A I8110A LAB INSTR, 2DXX FAST DUAL RINSE, AUTOSAMPLER, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

919746 I8110B I8110B LAB INSTR, WHISPERCOOL HP, CHILLER 208 - 230 V 6, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

903300 I8109B I8109B LAB INSTR, ICP ANALYZER, TEMPERATURE CONTROL, CHILLER LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

911593 I8109A I8109A LAB INSTR, ICP MASS SPECTROMETER METALS LAB, AUTOSAMPLER ICP-OES, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

599257 I8107 I8107 LAB INSTR, METALS LAB, FLOW INJECTION MERCURY SYSTEM, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

919744 I8108 I8108 LAB INSTR, FIMS 100 FLOW INJECTION, MERCURY SYSTEM, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

903305 I8105A I8105A LAB INSTR, ICP MASS SPECTROMETER METALS LAB, AUTOSAMPLER, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

942920 TC8101 TC8101 LAB EQUIP, METALS LAB, TEMPERATURE CONTROL, CHILLER LAB NOT READY WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

903315 SSR8115 SSR8115 LAB EQUIP, SAMPLE, STORAGE, REFRIGERATOR, SSR#15 SE HALL LAB LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

933019 SSR8105 SSR8105 LAB EQUIP, SAMPLE, STORAGE, REFRIGERATOR, SSR#5 LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

903302 I8102 I8102 LAB INSTR, CHROMOTOGRAPHY LAB, AUTOSAMPLER ION CHROMOTOGRAPHY, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

942918 TOC8100A TOC8100A LAB INSTR, CHROMOTOGRAPHY LAB, TOTAL ORGANIC CARBON AUTOSAMPLER, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

942919 TOC8100 TOC8100 LAB INSTR, CHROMOTOGRAPHY LAB, TOTAL ORGANIC CARBON ANALYZER, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

942916 WB8112 WB8112 LAB EQUIP, SAMPLE PREP LAB, WATER BATH, 3 LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

942911 BOD813 BOD813 LAB EQUIP, CHEMISTRY LAB, EASYPREP BOD 300, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB NOT READY WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

903316 IB81-1 IB81-1 LAB INSTR, CHEMISTRY LAB, MASS BALANCE, SCALE LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

903317 IB81-2 IB81-2 LAB INSTR, CHEMISTRY LAB, MASS BALANCE, SCALE LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

903306 I8106 I8106 LAB INSTR, CHEMISTRY LAB, TURBIDIMETER, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

942926 IM8170 IM8170 LAB INSTR, TURBIDITY METER, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB NOT READY WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

942910 W8109 W8109 LAB EQUIP, CHEMISTRY LAB, GLASSWEAR, WASHER LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

903303 I8112 I8112 LAB INSTR, CHEMISTRY LAB, UV-VIS SPECTROPHOTOMETER, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

903304 I8115 I8115 LAB INSTR, CHEMISTRY LAB, DISSOLVED OXYGEN, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

903310 OV8107 OV8107 LAB EQUIP, PATHOGENIC MICRO LAB, INCUBATOR, OVEN LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

Abcwua_last_inv



903311 SSR8116 SSR8116 LAB EQUIP, SAMPLE, STORAGE, REFRIGERATOR, SSR#16 PATHOGENIC MICRO LAB LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

656477 I8117 I8117 LAB INSTR, PATHOGENIC MICRO LAB, WITH CAMERA, MICROSCOPE LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

942932 OV8108 OV8108 LAB EQUIP, MICRO LAB, INCUBATOR, OVEN LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

903309 OV8105 OV8105 LAB EQUIP, CHEMISTRY LAB, INCUBATOR, OVEN LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

911607 SSR8114 SSR8114 LAB EQUIP, SAMPLE, STORAGE, REFRIGERATOR, SSR#14 PATHOGENIC MICRO LAB LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

941695 W8109A W8109A LAB EQUIP, MICRO LAB, GLASSWEAR, WASHER LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

911609 WB8110 WB8110 LAB EQUIP, PATHOGENIC MICRO LAB, WATER BATH, 1 LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

943691 SSR8121 SSR8121 LAB EQUIP, SAMPLE, STORAGE, REFRIGERATOR, SSR#21 SAMPLE RECEIVING LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

903313 SSR8113 SSR8113 LAB EQUIP, SAMPLE, STORAGE, REFRIGERATOR, SSR#13 SAMPLE RECEIVING LAB LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

911605 FH8109 FH8109 LAB EQUIP, SAMPLE RECEIVING, FUME HOOD 9 LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

903322 HP81-02 HP81-02 LAB EQUIP, CHEMISTRY LAB, HOT PLATE, 2 LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

903321 HP81-01 HP81-01 LAB EQUIP, CHEMISTRY LAB, HOT PLATE, 1 LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

911611 OV8101 OV8101 LAB EQUIP, SOLIDS LAB, OVEN, 1 LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

654852 I8111 I8111 LAB INSTR, CHEMISTRY LAB, UV-VIS SPECTROPHOTOMETER W/RFID, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### #######

903314 SSR8118 SSR8118 LAB EQUIP, SAMPLE, STORAGE, REFRIGERATOR, SSR#18 SE HALL LAB LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### #######

642745 067702 BOX TRAILER, 2006, BIG TEX, 7X1 FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 8/2/21 9:08:33 AM

644793 09162201 SUV, 2009, FORD, EXPLORER FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y 8/4/21 6:51:16 AM

644696 06251403 TRUCK, 2006, FORD, F-350, STD, SERVICE BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 8/4/21 1:53:32 PM

652713 167101 AIR COMPRESSOR, DOOSAN FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y 8/6/21 9:27:38 AM

644780 084801 TRUCK, 2008, STERLING, ACTERRA, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/9/21 #######

642784 977504 HYDRAULIC PWR UNIT, 1997, HMDE, TRA FLEET PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20007000 Y #### 1:20:46 PM

935053 RF81001 RF81001 LAB EQUIP, CHEMISTRY LAB, FREEZER LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### 2:38:13 PM

903320 WB8111 WB8111 LAB EQUIP, MICRO LAB, WATER BATH, 2 LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### 2:39:01 PM

644630 034010 TRUCK, 2003, FORD, F-450, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 8:45:08 AM

642296 OF9 SCREEN-ALL, CV-40-D FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 8:49:48 AM

642737 057809 FLATBED TRAILER, 2005, CSTM, DUM FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 8:45:06 AM

912914 N/A UV PRE, OPEN TOP, ROLL OFF CONTAINER UV OPERATING WUA 5200505002 Y #### 8:56:32 AM

651641 167501 TRAILER, 2016, VANGUARD, CHA FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 9:04:51 AM

642238 944801 1994, TRUCK, FORD, LT9000, SINGLE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 9:16:23 AM

927589 1900001 PORTACOUNT MODEL 8048 RESPIRATOR FIT TESTER (115V GENERATOR) SS OPERATING WUA 5200509410 Y #### 9:56:33 AM

911476 1800001 PSI TAPPING MACHINE 8" FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 8:05:24 AM

911707 1300001 TOOL, VALVE INSERTION UNIT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 8:07:30 AM

933411 LL700-03 LL700-03 WTRLN, LINE LOCATOR SYSTEM, DETECTOR, 3 WTRLN OPERATING WUA 70007000 Y #### 5:57:33 AM

645438 LL007-10 LL007-10 WTRLN, LINE LOCATOR SYSTEM, DETECTOR, 10 WTRLN OPERATING WUA 70007000 Y #### 5:59:01 AM

933412 LL700-04 LL700-04 WTRLN, LINE LOCATOR SYSTEM, DETECTOR, 4 WTRLN OPERATING WUA 70007000 Y #### 6:00:02 AM

645441 LL007-12 LL007-12 WTRLN, LINE LOCATOR SYSTEM, DETECTOR, 12 WTRLN OPERATING WUA 70007000 Y #### 6:01:52 AM

645429 LL007-11 LL007-11 WTRLN, LINE LOCATOR SYSTEM, DETECTOR, 11 WTRLN OPERATING WUA 70007000 Y #### 6:02:29 AM

645428 LL007-14 LL007-14 WTRLN, LINE LOCATOR SYSTEM, DETECTOR, 14 WTRLN OPERATING WUA 70007000 Y #### 6:03:34 AM

655900 LL007-09 LL007-09 WTRLN, LINE LOCATOR SYSTEM, DETECTOR, 9 WTRLN OPERATING WUA 70007000 Y #### 6:07:59 AM

645426 LL007-05 LL007-05 WTRLN, LINE LOCATOR SYSTEM, DETECTOR, 5 WTRLN OPERATING WUA 70007000 Y #### 6:08:57 AM

655901 LL700-06 LL700-06 WTRLN, LINE LOCATOR SYSTEM, DETECTOR, 6 WTRLN OPERATING WUA 70007000 Y #### 6:12:55 AM

645436 LL007-08 LL007-08 WTRLN, LINE LOCATOR SYSTEM, DETECTOR, 8 WTRLN OPERATING WUA 70007000 Y #### 8:16:17 AM

644656 043119 TRUCK, 2004, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 7:40:54 AM

642714 909005 FLATBED TRAILER, 1990, MCT, LOW FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 7:27:21 AM

642255 0903 UTV, 2009, CLUBCAR, 295G FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006020 Y #### 8:39:13 AM

940620 PLAB330-01 PLAB330-01 WQ PCLAB, ROUTINE POTENTIOMETRIC, TITRATOR, RADIOMETER, OBSOLETE WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### #######

655285 167502 TRAILER, 2016, VANGUARD, CHA FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### #######

651251 1500010 IT, GIS, GPS DATA COLLECTION, UNIT ADMIN OPERATING WUA 10001000 Y #### #######

644869 11251202 TRUCK, 2011, FORD, F-250, EXT FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### #######



915465 LL700-01 LL700-01 WTRLN, LINE LOCATOR SYSTEM, DETECTOR, 1 WTRLN OPERATING WUA 70007000 Y #### 6:19:57 AM

645437 LL007-13 LL007-13 WTRLN, LINE LOCATOR SYSTEM, DETECTOR, 13 WTRLN OPERATING WUA 70007000 Y #### 6:37:47 AM

644779 084001 TRUCK, 2008, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 4500, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 6:42:16 AM

942170 207806 TRAILER, 2020, HOLDEN INDUSTRIES, HLB 20 FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 6:42:54 AM

644778 084002 TRUCK, 2008, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 4500, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 6:44:01 AM

644633 034413 TRUCK, 2003, FORD, F-450, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 6:13:57 AM

644821 09571306 TRUCK, 2009, FORD, F-550, STD, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:29:24 PM

644755 074001 TRUCK, 2007, FORD, F-550, CREW, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:41:25 PM

927747 191513 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 8:08:30 AM

642275 129054 FORKLIFT, 2010, CLARK, CMP 50SD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 2:34:30 PM

644723 071210 SEDAN, 2007, CHEVROLET, IMPALA FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 6:12:30 AM

644892 13152104 TRUCK, 2013, FORD, F-150, STD FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 6:26:16 AM

927920 196102 LOADER, 2018, JOHN DEERE, BACKHOE LOADER 310SL FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 9:48:21 AM

642216 066105 BACKHOE, 2006, JOHN DEERE, 310SG FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### #######

644849 10072301 END DUMP TRAILER, 2010, TRAVIS, ALU FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### #######

936340 203103 SUV, 2020, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y 1/5/22 6:13:31 AM

651239 1501 MOWER, 2015, JOHN DEERE, Z915B ZTRAK FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y 1/5/22 6:23:55 AM

642785 977503 TRAILER, 1997, HMDE, TRA FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 1/6/22 8:11:12 AM

642716 057803 GOOSENECK TRAILER, 2005, BIG TEX, UT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 1/7/22 9:00:04 AM

644743 073409 TRUCK, 2007, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 2500, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 6:33:51 AM

644807 09152213 TRUCK, 2009, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### 6:38:48 AM

953035 211505 TRUCK, 2021, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_MISSION OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:29:41 PM

953036 211506 TRUCK, 2021, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_MISSION OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:30:02 PM

644672 053114 TRUCK, 2005, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 6:43:46 AM

910501 172405 VAN, 2017, FORD, TRANSIT CONNECT, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### 2:20:26 PM

644703 063201 SUV, 2006, CHEVROLET, TRAILBLAZER FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001020 Y #### 2:31:22 PM

953937 217802 UTILITY TRAILER, 2021, PATRIOT, 5X8GWTTR OPERATIONS OPERATING WUA 2000 Y #### 8:03:31 AM

642206 007101 FORKLIFT, 2000, DONKEY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 7:13:05 AM

644585 021204 SEDAN, 2002, CHEVROLET, MALIBU FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### #######

642295 146101 LOADER, 2014, CATERPILLAR, 2014, 272D FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:05:14 PM

944433 NP-08 NP-08 NPDES, HAPS, HACH, SAMPLER NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y 2/9/22 #######

944585 NP-13 NP-13 NPDES, HAPS, ISCO, SAMPLER NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y 2/9/22 #######

944586 NP-03 NP-03 NPDES, 2.3A, HACH, SAMPLER NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y 2/9/22 #######

944454 NP-12 NP-12 NPDES, 2.3A, ISCO, SAMPLER NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y 2/9/22 #######

929954 NP-01 NP-01 NPDES, 2.7 EMS, HACH, SAMPLER, A NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y 2/9/22 #######

929955 NP-11 NP-11 NPDES, 2.7 EMS, HACH, SAMPLER, B NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y 2/9/22 #######

929956 NP-10 NP-10 NPDES, REUSE, HACH, SAMPLER NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y 2/9/22 #######

944441 NP-14 NP-14 NPDES, REUSE, ISCO, SAMPLER NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y 2/9/22 #######

944587 NP-06 NP-06 NPDES, INTERCEPTOR 142A, ISCO, SAMPLER NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y 2/9/22 #######

944455 NP-05 NP-05 NPDES, INTERCEPTOR TIJERAS, ISCO, SAMPLER NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y 2/9/22 #######

944456 NP-04 NP-04 NPDES, INTERCEPTOR EDITH, ISCO, SAMPLER NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y 2/9/22 #######

944588 NP-09 NP-09 NPDES, STATION 20, ISCO, SAMPLER NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y 2/9/22 #######

944457 NP-15 NP-15 NPDES, TEMP DEWATERING, ISCO, SAMPLER NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y 2/9/22 #######

944436 NP-17 NP-17 NPDES, TEMP DEWATERING, ISCO 4700, SAMPLER NPDES OOS WUA 5000200010 Y 2/9/22 #######

944438 NP-16 NP-16 NPDES, TEMP DEWATERTING, ISCO, SAMPLER NPDES OOS WUA 5000200010 Y 2/9/22 #######

944437 NP-18 NP-18 NPDES, TEMP DEWATERING, ISCO, SAMPLER NPDES OOS WUA 5000200010 Y 2/9/22 #######

944439 NP-02 NP-02 NPDES, 2.7 EMS, ISCO, SAMPLER, C NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y 2/9/22 #######

950926 218702-A SWEEPER ATTACH, 2021, ODRA, MT4H, TILT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 9:20:00 AM

656478 176301 UTV, 2017, CLUBCAR, 300 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 6:50:52 AM



644599 033421 TRUCK, 2003, FORD, F-250, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### #######

642715 067807 FLATBED TRAILER, 2006, BIG TEX, 18F FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 3:47:23 PM

944589 NP-07 NP-07 NPDES, MDC, HACH, SAMPLER NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y #### 8:23:48 AM

644851 10871803 TRUCK, 2010, INTERNATIONAL, SA537, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 6:35:20 AM

644728 073106 TRUCK, 2007, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### #######

642277 12121602 UTV, 2012, KUBOTA, RTV900000XTG-H FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 1:15:53 PM

644684 053210 SUV, 2005, CHEVROLET, TRAILBLAZER FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### 8:30:29 AM

642273 066104 BACKHOE, 2006, JOHN DEERE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 8:33:05 AM

952246 001 MOWER, JOHN DEERE, CH23S M653 FL_MISSION OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 3:22:40 PM

642769 13071302 FLATBED TRAILER, 2013, LDTR, PP0 FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 3/1/22 2:08:45 PM

644619 033102 TRUCK, 2003, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y 3/2/22 8:54:12 AM

910498 176101 BACKHOE, 2017, CATERPILLAR, 420F2 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y 3/2/22 9:24:28 AM

642723 09071301 5TH WHEEL TRAILER, 2009, BIG TEX, 16F FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 3/3/22 1:12:25 PM

642241 086201 LOADER, 2008, CASE, 921E FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y 3/4/22 6:14:38 AM

941832 203503 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY, CRANE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y 3/4/22 6:17:24 AM

941935 203507 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY, CRANE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y 3/4/22 6:18:39 AM

912337 182512 2018, TRUCK, FORD, F-250 SD, EXT, LIFT GATE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y 3/4/22 6:20:00 AM

644554 004510 TRUCK, 2000, VOLVO, ACL64, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y 3/4/22 6:33:42 AM

940565 196106 BACKHOE, 2018, HITACHI, ZX6030MXBKT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 3/4/22 6:49:07 AM

945113 213101 SUV, 2020, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y 3/4/22 1:34:51 PM

933287 157501 TRAILER, 2015, J&B, 82X FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 3/4/22 2:26:50 PM

644545 994801 TRUCK, 1999, GMC, C7 7000, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 3/4/22 2:29:00 PM

954230 213108 SUV, 2021, FORD, EXPLORER, 4DR FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004020 Y 3/7/22 8:47:56 AM

912358 183202 2018, SEDAN, FORD, FUSION, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001020 Y 3/7/22 9:54:08 AM

911293 181504 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 3/8/22 1:19:42 PM

656479 176302 UTV, 2017, CLUBCAR, 300 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y 3/9/22 6:25:37 AM

934893 203101 SUV, 2020, FORD, EXPLORER, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y 3/9/22 #######

932718 192509 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### #######

642272 046307 UTV, 2004, KAWASAKI, KAF620-G5 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 1:39:24 PM

642278 006306 UTV, 2000, KAWASAKI FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 1:48:25 PM

656480 176303 UTV, 2017, CLUBCAR, 300 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 1:49:33 PM

921820 IT2062 PANASONIC, PANASONIC CF-30 2 GB 1.6 GHZ 32, COMPUTER, LAPTOP, RECLAMATION, O&M, DEAN BRUSH COMPUTER OPERATING WUA 10001130 Y #### 1:51:50 PM

921819 IT2061 PANASONIC, CF-30 TOUGH BOOKCF-30, COMPUTER, LAPTOP, RECLAMATION, O&M, STEVE CREEK COMPUTER OPERATING WUA 10001130 Y #### 1:53:15 PM

921817 IT2055 PANASONIC, CF-30 TOUGH BOOKCF-30, COMPUTER, LAPTOP, RECLAMATION, DEAN BRUSH COMPUTER OPERATING WUA 10001130 Y #### 1:55:02 PM

912443 12071302A RECPL, HOTSY, PRESSURE WASHER, TRAILER MOUNTED FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 2:06:42 PM

642747 12071302 FLATBED TRAILER, 2012, J & B, TRA FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 2:07:00 PM

644729 073105 TRUCK, 2007, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 2:19:48 PM

642265 976104 SKID STEER, 1997, BOBCAT, 873 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 2:21:26 PM

941469 202401 VAN, 2020, FORD, TRANSIT CONNECT, XL FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 2:24:16 PM

642282 006305 UTV, 2000, KAWASAKI FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004030 Y #### 2:33:54 PM

642269 046302 UTV, 2004, KAWASAKI, KAF300-C7 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 2:34:45 PM

642762 047808 SLUDGE DUMP, 2004, TRAVIS, UT FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 2:38:22 PM

934069 19NS063 CISCO, CATALYST 9500 FIBER, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH FLOOR, 

NETWORK CLOSET CB BORDER

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

944418 21NS003 CISCO, CATALTST 9200L 48-PORT POE, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH 

FLOOR, 14TH FLOOR NETWORK CLOSET

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

944414 21NS001 CISCO, CATALYST 9200L 48 PORT POE, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH 

FLOOR, 14TH FLOOR NETWORK CLOSET

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

933107 19NS030 CISCO, CATALYST 9200 48 PORT POE, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH 

FLOOR, IT NETWORK (NETWORK CLOSET)

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

950107 21NS014 CISCO, CATALYST 9500-16X, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, 9500 SWITCH CORE, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS 

BANK 14TH FLOOR, NETWORK STORAGE

NETWORK EQUIPMENT NOT READY WUA 10001420 Y #### #######



950108 21NS013 CISCO, CATALYST 9500-16X, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, 9500 SWITCH CORE, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS 

BANK 14TH FLOOR, NETWORK STORAGE

NETWORK EQUIPMENT NOT READY WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

950102 21NS008 CISCO, CATALYST 9500-32QC, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, 9500 CORE SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS 

BANK 14TH FLOOR, NETWORK STORAGE

NETWORK EQUIPMENT NOT READY WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

911295 IT1802 CISCO, ROUTER 4431, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, ROUTER, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH FLOOR, IT 

NETWORK

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001410 Y #### #######

944417 21NS002 CISCO, CATALYST 9200L 48 PORT POE, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH 

FLOOR, NETWORK CLOSET 14 FLOOR

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

934073 19NS067 CISCO, CATALYST 9500 FIBER, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, CITY 

HALL 2ND FLOOR DATA CENTER

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

921853 1700032 CISCO, CATALYST 4500 X SERIES, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, 

IT NETWORK

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

921854 1700033 CISCO, CATALYST 4500 X SERIES, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, 

IT NETWORK

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

934325 19NR001 CISCO, ISR-4431 (ROUTER), NETWORK EQUIPMENT, ROUTER, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, DATA 

CENTER SIP ROUTER

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001410 Y #### #######

911294 IT1801 CISCO, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, ROUTER, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, CITY HALL 2ND FLOOR 

DATA CENTER RACK 3

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001410 Y #### #######

933217 19NS032 CISCO, CATALYST 9300 48 PORT POE, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND 

FLOOR, DATA CENTER

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

921851 1700030 NEXUS, 5548 UP CHASSIS, 32 10GBE PORTS, 2 PS, 2 FANS, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, 

CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, IT NETWORK

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

921852 1700031 NEXUS, 5548 UP CHASSIS, 32 10GBE PORTS, 2 PS, 2 FANS, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, 

CIVIC PLAZA 1ST FLOOR, IT NETWORK

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

950791 21NS019 CISCO, CATALYST 9500 48Y 4C, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DATA CENTER SWITCH CORE, DOWNTOWN, 

CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

950792 21NS020 CISCO, CATALYST 9500 48Y 4C, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DATA CENTER SWITCH CORE, DOWNTOWN, 

CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

950112 21NS018 CISCO, CATALYST 9200L-4, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, 9200 SWITCH CORE, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 

2ND FLOOR, DATA CENTER RACK 3

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

950109 21NS015 CISCO, CATALYST 9200L-4, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, 9200 SWITCH CORE, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 

2ND FLOOR, DATA CENTER RACK 2

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

950106 21NS012 CISCO, CATALYST 9500-32QC, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, 9500 CORE SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC 

PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, DATA CENTER RACK 1

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

950104 21NS010 CISCO, CATALYST 9500-32QC, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, 9500 CORE SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC 

PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, DATA CENTER RACK 1

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

950111 21NS017 CISCO, CATALYST 9200L-4, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, 9200 SWITCH CORE, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 

2ND FLOOR, DATA CENTER RACK 1

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

950110 21NS016 CISCO, CATALYST 9200L-4, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, 9200 SWITCH CORE, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 

2ND FLOOR, DATA CENTER RACK 3

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

950103 21NS009 CISCO, CATALYST 9500-32QC, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, 9500 CORE SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC 

PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, DATA CENTER RACK 3

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

950105 21NS011 CISCO, CATALYST 9500-32QC, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, 9500 CORE SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC 

PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, DATA CRNTER RACK 3

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

933108 19NS031 CISCO, CATALYST 9200 48 PORT POE, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH 

FLOOR, IT NETWORK (NETWORK CLOSET)

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### 1:04:23 PM

933105 19NS028 CISCO, CATALYST 9200 48 PORT POE, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH 

FLOOR, IT NETWORK STORAGE

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### 1:05:09 PM

933106 19NS029 CISCO, CATALYST 9200 48 PORT POE, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH 

FLOOR, IT NETWORK (NETWORK CLOSET) SWITCH 3

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### 1:05:34 PM

942157 20DRK011 CISCO, ROOM KIT PRO, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 5TH FLOOR, CONFERENCE ROOM 

5027

DISPLAY OPERATING WUA 10001240 Y #### 1:07:58 PM

921848 1700022 CISCO, 48 PORT ON LINE 1 - SWITCH, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH 

FLOOR, 14TH FLOOR NETWORK STORAGE

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OOS WUA 10001420 Y #### 1:21:34 PM

921849 1700023 CISCO, 48 PORT ON LINE 1 - SWITCH, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH 

FLOOR, 14TH FLOOR NETWORK STORAGE

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OOS WUA 10001420 Y #### 1:23:07 PM

921845 1700019 CISCO, 24 PORT ON LINE 2 - SWITCH, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH 

FLOOR, IT NETWORK STORAGE

NETWORK EQUIPMENT INACTIVE WUA 10001420 Y #### 1:26:47 PM

921846 1700020 CISCO, 48 PORT ON LINE 1 - SWITCH, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, SURFACE WATER, SURFACE WATER 

WAREHOUSE, MISSION WAREHOUSE CAMERA SWITCH

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### 1:27:34 PM

921867 1700028 SIMPLIVITY, HPE DL380 GEN 9 SERVER, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, SURFACE WATER, IT SYSTEMS SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

934074 19SPS001 CISCO, UCS C240 M5, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, SURFACE WATER, SERVER ROOM (CUCM3) SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

911474 IT1807 HPE, SIMPLIVITY DL380 GEN 9, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, SURFACE WATER, IT SYSTEMS SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

911475 IT1808 HPE, SIMPLIVITY  DL380 GEN 9, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, SURFACE WATER, IT SYSTEMS SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

911473 IT1806 HPE, SIMPLIFVITY DL380 GEN 9, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH FLOOR, 

NETWORK STORAGE

SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

918936 IT1815 HP, STORAGE ARRAY, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, SURFACE WATER, IT SYSTEMS SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001330 Y #### #######

934091 S19SPS001 HPE, DL380 GEN10 8SFF CTO, SERVER, H3-D55 KVM1, SURFACE WATER, CONTROL ROOM WTRPL OPERATING WUA 60006275 Y #### #######

934092 S19SPS002 HPE, DL380 GEN10 8SFF CTO, SERVER, H1-KVM2, SURFACE WATER, CONTROL ROOM WTRPL OPERATING WUA 60006275 Y #### #######

934097 S19SSA001 HPE, MODULAR SMART ARRAY 2050 SAN, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, STORAGE ARRAY, SER MSA, SURFACE 

WATER, CONTROL ROOM

WTRPL OPERATING WUA 60006275 Y #### #######

934093 S19SPS003 HPE, DL380 GEN10 8SFF CTO, SERVER, H2-KVM3, SURFACE WATER, CONTROL ROOM WTRPL OPERATING WUA 60006275 Y #### #######

934094 S19SPS004 HP, SERVER, UTILITY -KVM4, SURFACE WATER, CONTROL ROOM WTRPL OPERATING WUA 60006275 Y #### #######

947901 S21SPS001 S21SPS001 SERVER, CISCO, UCS SERVER UP90ADMINBUILD OPERATING WUA 6000627540 Y #### #######

934072 19NS066 CISCO, CATALYST 9500 FIBER, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, SURFACE WATER, SERVER ROOM NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######



911468 IT1804 CISCO, NEXUS 5K SWITCH, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, SURFACE WATER, IT NETWORK NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

911469 IT1805 CISCO, NEXUS 5K SWITCH, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, SURFACE WATER, IT NETWORK NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

947968 S21NS016 S21NS016 NETWORK SWITCH, CISCO, CATALYST C9300 UP90ADMINBUILD OPERATING WUA 6000627540 Y #### #######

947896 S21NS010 S21NS010 NETWORK SWITCH, CISCO, CATALYST C9300 UP90ADMINBUILD OPERATING WUA 6000627540 Y #### #######

918341 IT1814 CISCO, CATALYST 3650 48-PORT POE 2X10G, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, SURFACE WATER, IT 

NETWORK - TRAILER 2

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

944052 S21NF002 NETWORK EQUIPMENT, FIREWALL - ASA, SURFACE WATER, ADMIN SERVER ROOM, JUSTIN SAMPLE - WAS 

ASSIGNED TO KRISTEN SANDERS, CISCO, ASA 5516

WTRPL NOT READY WUA 60006275 Y #### #######

944051 S21NF001 NETWORK EQUIPMENT, FIREWALL - ASA, SURFACE WATER, ADMIN SERVER ROOM, JUSTIN SAMPLE - WAS 

ASSIGNED TO KRISTEN SANDERS, CISCO, ASA 5516

WTRPL NOT READY WUA 60006275 Y #### #######

934070 19NS064 CISCO, CATALYST 9500 FIBER, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, SURFACE WATER, MDF NEAR CONTROL 

ROOM

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

942145 20NR002 CISCO, ASR 1001, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, FIREWALL-ASA, SURFACE WATER, SURFACE WATER MAIN MDF NETWORK EQUIPMENT NOT READY WUA 10001430 Y #### #######

934326 19NR002 CISCO, ISR-4431 (ROUTER), NETWORK EQUIPMENT, ROUTER, SURFACE WATER, MDF NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001410 Y #### #######

921868 99NS002 CISCO, SWITCH, CISCO, CATALYST 2960, 24, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, SCADA PLANT OPERATING WUA 6000 Y #### #######

947895 S21NS009 S21NS009 NETWORK SWITCH, CISCO, CATALYST C9500 UP90ADMINBUILD OPERATING WUA 6000627540 Y #### #######

921933 19NS026 CISCO, C3850-12 PORT FIBER, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, SURFACE WATER, SERVER ROOM CABINET 

ESP-95-7A-1

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

935147 PLAB330-18 PLAB330-18 WQ PCLAB, TOC, ANALYZER WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 1:05:58 PM

935148 PLAB330-19 PLAB330-19 WQ, PCLAB, TOC, AUTO SAMPLER WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 1:06:48 PM

940621 PLAB330-02 PLAB330-02 WQ PCLAB, ZETA POTENTIAL, ANALYZER, INSTRUMENT WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 1:08:01 PM

947951 PLAB330-21 PLAB330-21 WQ PCLAB, XYLEM TITRATORS, ALK / PH / HARDNESS WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 1:09:19 PM

940624 PLAB330-09 PLAB330-09 WQ PCLAB, FLASK, DISHWASHER WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 1:10:23 PM

940625 PLAB330-03 PLAB330-03 WQ PCLAB, TURBIDMETER, 5200 WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 1:11:34 PM

940622 PLAB330-07 PLAB330-07 WQ PCLAB, SPECTRAMETER WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 1:12:26 PM

940633 PLAB330-13 PLAB330-13 WQ PCLAB, SCALE, 1 WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 1:13:34 PM

940634 PLAB330-14 PLAB330-14 WQ PCLAB, SCALE, 2 WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 1:14:49 PM

940636 PLAB330-15 PLAB330-15 WQ PCLAB, SCALE, 3 WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 1:15:30 PM

940627 PLAB330-04 PLAB330-04 WQ PCLAB, PORTABLE, TURBIDIMETER, 2100P WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 1:16:18 PM

949196 PLAB330-25 PLAB330-25 WQ PCLAB, THM, ANALYZER WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 1:17:26 PM

940626 PLAB330-10 PLAB330-10 WQ PCLAB, REFRIGERATOR WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 1:18:22 PM

940637 PLAB330-16 PLAB330-16 WQ PCLAB, FUME, HOOD WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 1:19:12 PM

940639 PLAB330-17 PLAB330-17 WQ PCLAB, EYEWASH, STATION WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 1:20:04 PM

940628 PLAB330-11 PLAB330-11 WQ PCLAB, JARTESTER WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 1:22:10 PM

940631 PLAB330-06 PLAB330-06 WQ PCLAB, FLOURIDE, PROBE, METER WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 1:24:18 PM

947952 PLAB330-22 PLAB330-22 WQ PCLAB, JARTESTER, DIGITAL WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 1:57:00 PM

940587 WQL350-04 WQL350-04 WQ, YSI SONDE, 7 COMPLIANCE OPERATING WUA 50003000 Y #### 2:13:03 PM

940584 WQL350-03 WQL350-03 WQ, YSI SONDE, 11 COMPLIANCE OPERATING WUA 50003000 Y #### 2:14:11 PM

940597 WQL350-13 WQL350-13 WQ, PHOSPHATE, TEST, KIT, 2 COMPLIANCE OPERATING WUA 50003000 Y #### 2:14:54 PM

940598 WQL350-14 WQL350-14 WQ, PHOSPHATE, TEST, KIT, 3 COMPLIANCE OPERATING WUA 50003000 Y #### 2:15:47 PM

940595 WQL350-11 WQL350-11 WQ, CHLORINE, TEST, KIT, 7 COMPLIANCE OPERATING WUA 50003000 Y #### 2:16:40 PM

927606 WQL350-16 WQL350-16 WQ, YSI SONDE, 12 COMPLIANCE OPERATING WUA 50003000 Y #### 2:17:52 PM

940596 WQL350-12 WQL350-12 WQ, PHOSPHATE, TEST, KIT, 1 COMPLIANCE OPERATING WUA 50003000 Y #### 2:18:56 PM

940586 WQL350-17 WQL350-17 WQ, YSI SONDE, 9 COMPLIANCE OPERATING WUA 50003000 Y #### 2:20:11 PM

940588 WQL350-01 WQL350-01 WQ, YSI SONDE, 6 COMPLIANCE OPERATING WUA 50003000 Y #### 2:21:21 PM

940600 BLAB340-08 BLAB340-08 WQ BENLAB, FLUORIDE, PROBE, METER WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300010 Y #### 2:22:43 PM

940604 BLAB340-06 BLAB340-06 WQ BENLAB, HOTPOINT REFRIGERATOR WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300010 Y #### 2:24:45 PM

940606 BLAB340-01 BLAB340-01 WQ BENLAB, HACH SAMPLER WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300010 Y #### 2:25:37 PM

940602 BLAB340-04 BLAB340-04 WQ BENLAB, PERISTALTIC, SAMPLER WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300010 Y #### 2:26:23 PM

940593 WQL350-09 WQL350-09 WQ, CHLORINE, TEST, KIT, 5 COMPLIANCE OPERATING WUA 50003000 Y #### 2:29:01 PM

940629 PLAB330-05 PLAB330-05 WQ PCLAB, TEMPERATURE CONTROL, BATH, 1 WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 2:36:34 PM

940630 PLAB330-12 PLAB330-12 WQ PCLAB, TEMPERATURE CONTROL, BATH, 2 WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 2:37:35 PM

918534 1400001 AGRV, 2014, MORBARK, WOOD HOG FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### 9:44:25 AM



642761 047807 SLUDGE DUMP, 2004, TRAVIS, UT FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### 9:48:38 AM

642731 067817 FLATBED TRAILER, 2006, BIG TEX, 16F FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### #######

927926 198601 SCARAB, 2018, SCARAB, 218X8BD-540-RTBA FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### #######

642286 910134 SCARAB, 1991 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### #######

644879 12153203 TRUCK, 2012, FORD, F-250, EXT FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### #######

942074 205703 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-550, EXT, UTILITY BODY, CRANE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### #######

644586 023110 SUV, 2002, CHEVROLET, TAHOE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### #######

941904 203505 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY, CRANE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### #######

941934 203506 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY, CRANE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### #######

911284 183104 SUV, 2018, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y #### #######

644890 13152103 TRUCK, 2013, FORD, F-150, STD FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 2:02:54 PM

921821 0400004 SUN, SUNFIRE V890, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, IT SYSTEMS SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

921863 1500011 HP, SERVER PROLIANT DL360E G8DL360E, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, SURFACE WATER, IT SYSTEMS SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

921829 1500010 HP, SERVER PROLIANT DL360E G8DL360E, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND 

FLOOR, IT SYSTEMS

SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

932255 99NS001 HPE, PROLIANT DL360E, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, IT SYSTEMS SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

921835 1200001 HP, PROLIANT G6 SERVERDL370, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, IT 

SYSTEMS

SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

911514 IT1809 HPE, STOREASY 1650, SERVER, STORAGE ARRAY, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, IT SYSTEMS SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001330 Y #### #######

936052 20SPS002 HPE, PROLIANT DL360 GEN 10, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, IT 

SYSTEMS

SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

921866 1700027 SIMPLIVITY, HPE DL380 GEN 9 SERVER, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

921865 1700026 SIMPLIVITY, HPE DL380 GEN 9 SERVER, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, 

IT SYSTEMS

SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

921864 1700025 SIMPLIVITY, HPE DL380 GEN 9 SERVER, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, 

IT SYSTEMS

SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

915513 IT1811 HPE, SIMPLIVITY DL380 GEN 9, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, IT 

SYSTEMS

SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

915512 IT1810 HPE, SIMPLIVITY DL380 GEN9, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, IT 

SYSTEMS

SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

934075 19SPS003 CISCO, UCS C240 M5, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, IT SYSTEMS SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

934078 19SPS002 CISCO, UCS C240 M5, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, DATA CENTER SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

942146 20NR003 CISCO, ASR 1001, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, FIREWALL-ASA, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 2ND FLOOR, CH 2ND 

FLOOR DATA CENTER

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001430 Y #### #######

644795 09152203 TRUCK, 2009, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 2:55:27 PM

642205 006103 BACKHOE, 2000, JOHN DEERE, 310SG FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 7:34:54 AM

642199 126101 BACKHOE, 2012, CATERPILLAR FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 9:24:03 AM

642254 0902 UTV, 2009, CLUBCAR, 295G FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 9:32:23 AM

642256 0904 UTV, 2009, CLUBCAR, 295G FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 9:34:47 AM

642208 016105 BACKHOE, 2001, JOHN DEERE, 310SG FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 9:39:35 AM

644887 12571305 TRUCK, 2012, FORD, F-450, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### #######

644575 014801 TRUCK, 2001, STERLING, M8500 ACTERRA, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### #######

642207 016103 LOADER, 2001, BOBCAT, 873 FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 2:50:40 PM

642721 09071303 FLATBED TRAILER, 2009, BIG TEX, S96 FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 2:55:09 PM

644574 014802 TRUCK, 2001, STERLING, M8500 ACTERRA, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 7:48:59 AM

921841 17DWM002 SHARP, 60"" MONITOR, DISPLAY, WALL MONITOR, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH FLOOR, INTERN 

OFFICE

DISPLAY OPERATING WUA 10001220 Y #### #######

921838 19DWM003 SHARP, 80"" MONITORLC-80LE661U, DISPLAY, WALL MONITOR, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH FLOOR, 

CONFERENCE ROOM

DISPLAY OPERATING WUA 10001220 Y #### #######

921840 17DWM004 SHARP, 80"" MONITORLC-80LE661U, DISPLAY, WALL MONITOR, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 5TH FLOOR, 

CONFERENCE ROOM 5027

DISPLAY OPERATING WUA 10001220 Y #### #######

927782 19DP001 SONY, WUXGA LASER LIGHT SHOW PROJECTOR, DISPLAY, PROJECTOR, DOWNTOWN, CIVIC PLAZA 5TH 

FLOOR, EXECUTIVE CONFERENCE ROOM

DISPLAY OPERATING WUA 10001230 Y #### #######

921823 IT3133 MINOLTA,PRINTER, SCANNER, MINOLTA, MS7000 MKII, NONE,PRINTER,DESKTOP 

PRINTER,DOWNTOWN,COMPASS BANK 14TH FLOOR,

PRINTER OPERATING WUA 10001510 Y #### #######

921844 1400007 HP,DESIGNJET T7100 LARGE FORMAT PRINTER,PRINTER,DESKTOP PRINTER,DOWNTOWN,COMPASS BANK 

14TH FLOOR,

PRINTER OPERATING WUA 10001510 Y #### #######

921824 IT3134 MINOLTA,PRINTER, PRINTER, MINOLTA, RP609Z, NONE,PRINTER,DESKTOP PRINTER,DOWNTOWN,COMPASS 

BANK 14TH FLOOR,

PRINTER OPERATING WUA 10001510 Y #### #######

651634 165701 TRUCK, 2016, FORD, F-550, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY, CRANE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 3:55:00 PM

644893 13152101 TRUCK, 2013, FORD, F-150, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### 4:14:28 PM



911417 182504 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 4:18:49 PM

910503 172406 VAN, 2017, FORD, TRANSIT CONNECT, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### 4:20:56 PM

953961 225701 TRUCK, 2022, FORD, F-450 FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 6:57:26 AM

941019 AM001-01 AM001-01 GDWTR SHOP, AIR, MONITOR, 1 PLANT OPERATING WUA 3000 Y #### 8:02:30 AM

941021 AM001-03 AM001-03 GDWTR SHOP, AIR, MONITOR, 3 PLANT OPERATING WUA 3000 Y #### 8:05:27 AM

941023 AM001-05 AM001-05 GDWTR SHOP, AIR, MONITOR, 5 PLANT OPERATING WUA 3000 Y #### 8:09:15 AM

941030 AM001-12 AM001-12 GDWTR SHOP, AIR, MONITOR, 12 PLANT OPERATING WUA 3000 Y #### 8:17:57 AM

940585 WQL350-19 WQL350-19 WQ, YSI SONDE, 10 COMPLIANCE OPERATING WUA 50003000 Y #### 8:28:34 AM

947889 S20NS045 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP25_B, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP25FLSD OPERATING WUA 6000618040 Y #### #######

947870 S20NS026 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP25, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP25FLSD OPERATING WUA 6000618040 Y #### #######

947872 S20NS028 NETWORK SWITCH, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP25FLSD OPERATING WUA 6000618040 Y #### #######

947873 S20NS029 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP25-6, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP25FLSD OPERATING WUA 6000618040 Y #### #######

947874 S20NS030 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP25-2, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP25FLSD OPERATING WUA 6000618040 Y #### #######

947875 S20NS031 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP25-3, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP25FLSD OPERATING WUA 6000618040 Y #### #######

947890 S20NS046 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP15_B, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP15SWPS OPERATING WUA 6000617040 Y #### #######

947878 S20NS034 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP15, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP15SWPS OPERATING WUA 6000617040 Y #### #######

947887 S20NS043 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP30, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP30OZOG OPERATING WUA 6000618540 Y #### #######

947882 S20NS038 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP30, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP30OZOG OPERATING WUA 6000618540 Y #### #######

947871 S20NS027 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP25-4, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP25FLSD OPERATING WUA 6000618040 Y #### #######

947877 S20NS033 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP75_1, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP75SDH OPERATING WUA 6000625040 Y #### #######

947879 S20NS035 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP75-2, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP75SDH OPERATING WUA 6000625040 Y #### #######

945729 S21NS003 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP50, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT PLANT OPERATING WUA 6000 Y #### #######

947881 S20NS037 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP50, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP50FWPS OPERATING WUA 6000621040 Y #### #######

947886 S20NS042 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP50, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP50FWPS OPERATING WUA 6000621040 Y #### #######

947891 S20NS047 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP40_B, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP40FIT OPERATING WUA 6000619540 Y #### #######

947880 S20NS036 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP40, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP40FIT OPERATING WUA 6000619540 Y #### #######

945727 S21NS001 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP40, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT PLANT OPERATING WUA 6000 Y #### #######

947893 S20NS049 NETWORK SWITCH, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP65SD OPERATING WUA 6000628530 Y #### #######

947892 S20NS048 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP60_B, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP60GTPS OPERATING WUA 6000622040 Y #### #######

947869 S20NS025 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP60, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP60GTPS OPERATING WUA 6000622040 Y #### #######

945730 S21NS004 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT PLANT OPERATING WUA 6000 Y #### #######

947884 S20NS040 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP90-1, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP90ADMINBUILD OPERATING WUA 6000627540 Y #### #######

947883 S20NS039 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP90-1, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP90ADMINBUILD OPERATING WUA 6000627540 Y #### #######

947894 S21NS008 S21NS008 NETWORK SWITCH, CISCO, CATALYST C9500, 24X1/10/25G UP90ADMINBUILD OPERATING WUA 6000627540 Y #### #######

947898 S21NS012 S21NS012 NETWORK SWITCH, CISCO, IE5000-12S12P-10G UP90ADMINBUILD OPERATING WUA 6000627540 Y #### #######

947899 S21NS013 S21NS013 NETWORK SWITCH, CISCO, IE5000-12S12P-10G UP90ADMINBUILD OPERATING WUA 6000627540 Y #### #######

947900 S21NS015 S21NS015 NETWORK SWITCH, CISCO, IE5000-12S12P-10G UP90ADMINBUILD OPERATING WUA 6000627540 Y #### #######

947897 S21NS011 S21NS011 NETWORK SWITCH, CISCO, IE5000-12S12P-10G UP90ADMINBUILD OPERATING WUA 6000627540 Y #### #######

934056 197805 TRAILER, 2020, HOLDEN INDUSTRIES, HLB 20 FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 1:41:04 PM

945728 S21NS002 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP70, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT PLANT OPERATING WUA 6000 Y #### 5:00:42 PM

947888 S20NS044 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP70_B, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP70CHM OPERATING WUA 6000623040 Y #### 5:02:23 PM

947876 S20NS032 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, UP70, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT UP70CHM OPERATING WUA 6000623040 Y #### 5:03:47 PM

921832 IT2531 PANASONIC, CF-31 TOUGH BOOKCF-31, COMPUTER, LAPTOP, RECLAMATION, O&M, ANDRE DEUTSCH COMPUTER OPERATING WUA 10001130 Y #### 5:17:57 PM

921814 IT2046 PANASONIC, CF-30 TOUGH BOOKCF-30, COMPUTER, LAPTOP, RECLAMATION, O&M, SCADA COMPUTER OPERATING WUA 10001130 Y #### 5:20:34 PM

921815 IT2047 PANASONIC, CF-30 TOUGH BOOKCF-30, COMPUTER, LAPTOP, RECLAMATION, O&M, SCADA COMPUTER OPERATING WUA 10001130 Y #### 5:23:19 PM

921816 IT2048 PANASONIC, CF-30 TOUGH BOOKCF-30, COMPUTER, LAPTOP, RECLAMATION, O&M, SCADA COMPUTER OPERATING WUA 10001130 Y #### 5:24:58 PM

921830 IT2060 PANASONIC, CF-31 TOUGH BOOKCF-31, COMPUTER, LAPTOP, RECLAMATION, O&M, JOSEPH BARRIOS COMPUTER OPERATING WUA 10001130 Y #### 5:25:47 PM

921834 IT2530 PANASONIC, CF-31 TOUGH BOOKCF-31, COMPUTER, LAPTOP, RECLAMATION, O&M, RICHARD ACUNA COMPUTER OPERATING WUA 10001130 Y #### 5:28:09 PM

921842 IT2522 PANASONIC, CF-30 TOUGH BOOKCF-30, COMPUTER, LAPTOP, RECLAMATION, O&M, DEAN BRUSH COMPUTER OPERATING WUA 10001130 Y #### 5:29:03 PM



942917 12931002 FORKLIFT, 2012, TOYOTA FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### #######

942308 203001 2020, FORKLIFT, LANDOLL, BENDI B30-6 /45-180D AC FLEET OPERATING WUA 20006000 Y #### 1:04:33 PM

653759 1600010 OFFICE CUBICALS (IT) ADMIN OPERATING WUA 10001000 Y #### 1:18:40 PM

653761 1500012 OFFICE CUBICALS (INTERNS) ADMIN OPERATING WUA 10001000 Y #### 1:22:09 PM

653760 1400006 ERP OFFICE FURNITURE ADMIN OPERATING WUA 10001000 Y #### 1:23:23 PM

911634 1200003 GEOGRAPHICAL INFORMATION SYSTEM, HANDHELD TOPCON ADMIN OPERATING WUA 10001000 Y #### 1:35:03 PM

911635 1200004 GEOGRAPHICAL INFORMATION SYSTEM, HANDHELD TOPCON ADMIN OPERATING WUA 10001000 Y #### 1:35:24 PM

911633 1200002 GEOGRAPHICAL INFORMATION SYSTEM, HANDHELD TOPCON ADMIN OPERATING WUA 10001000 Y #### 1:35:45 PM

651635 165702 TRUCK, 2016, FORD, F-450, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 3:31:16 PM

954970 220001 2022, OLSON MFG INC, 710 BOX SCREENER FL_MISSION OPERATING WUA 20007020 Y #### 2:54:52 PM

644844 10571307 TRUCK, 2010, FORD, F-450, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 4/1/22 #######

932822 192516 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y 4/1/22 #######

941011 201512 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 4/4/22 7:30:22 AM

940612 201507 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 4/4/22 1:32:04 PM

646559 156101 SKID STEER, 2015, CATERPILLAR FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 4/4/22 1:33:25 PM

939336 205702-A VACTOR, 2019, WACHS, VALVE MAINTENANCE SKID 77-000-54 FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 4/4/22 1:34:33 PM

644825 09871801 TRUCK, 2009, INTERNATIONAL, SA537, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 4/4/22 1:35:34 PM

644857 10881002 TRUCK, 2010, KENWORTH, T8, STD FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y 4/5/22 6:40:36 AM

644555 004511 TRUCK, 2000, VOLVO, ACL64, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y 4/5/22 6:41:13 AM

642250 946101 LOADER, 1994 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y 4/5/22 6:43:03 AM

954775 223103 SUV, 2022, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y 4/5/22 #######

954774 223102 SUV, 2022, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y 4/5/22 #######

642239 056203 LOADER, 2005, CASE, 821C FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y 4/7/22 9:55:22 AM

940982 201509 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 4/7/22 1:45:43 PM

642755 057501 HYDRAULIC PWR UNIT, 2004, WEDL, TRA FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y 4/8/22 #######

644827 10132204 SEDAN, 2010, FORD, FOCUS FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y 4/8/22 #######

644783 084704 VACTOR, 2008, STERLING, L9500, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y 4/8/22 #######

911085 176304 UTV, 2017, CLUBCAR, 300 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 6:17:29 AM

654855 162403 VAN, 2016, FORD, E-350, STD, KUV BODY FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 6:23:26 AM

644764 083208 TRUCK, 2008, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 6:24:31 AM

644862 11151105 TRUCK, 2011, FORD, RANGER, STD, TOOL BOX FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### 6:25:29 AM

642742 037808 TILT DECK TRAILER, 2003, TRAILMAX, UT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 9:24:56 AM

644884 12351401 TRUCK, 2012, FORD, F-350, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 9:41:47 AM

941903 203504 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY, CRANE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 9:42:24 AM

644810 09251103 TRUCK, 2009, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 2500, EXT FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 6:03:08 AM

911350 182155-01 SWEEPER ATTACH, 2017, 72" FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007020 Y #### 7:21:52 AM

642289 123935 ARM HAMMER LOADER, 2007, HUSKIE FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 7:25:20 AM

644564 014001 TRUCK, 2001, FORD, F-450, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 7:34:30 AM

928254 197802 TRAILER, 2019, BIG TEX, 24AD-20+5 FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 7:40:32 AM

945947 213103 SUV, 2020, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_MISSION OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 7:54:26 AM

943144 206301 UTV, 2020, YAMAHA, UMAX EFI FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 7:55:45 AM

943146 206303 UTV, 2020, YAMAHA, UMAX EFI FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 7:57:08 AM

943145 206302 UTV, 2020, YAMAHA, UMAX EFI FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 8:00:00 AM

642197 74122 TRACTOR, 1974, FORD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### #######

642712 067502 FLATBED TRAILER, 2006, MCT, 12HY-12 FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### #######

644544 994412 TRUCK, 1999, GMC, C7 7000, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### #######

940579 203111 SUV, 2020, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001020 Y #### 1:29:59 PM

644906 141501 TRUCK, 2014, FORD, F-150, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 3:21:41 PM

940583 201506 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 3:26:22 PM



918352 187808A 2018, DOOSAN, ODOR CONTROL UNIT VBS-608 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 7:28:56 AM

920380 187810 TRAILER, 2018, APPALACHIAN, CG-P22, VWR 16000 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 7:30:31 AM

644826 09771701 TRUCK, 2009, GMC, C7 7000, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 7:46:36 AM

910504 172402 VAN, 2017, FORD, E-350, STD, KUV BODY FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 7:52:50 AM

933219 187810-A TANK TRAILER, 2018, TETRASOLV, CARBON UNIT 5000CFM, UT FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 7:56:48 AM

928324 193501 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-350 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY, LIFT GATE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 7:58:11 AM

642730 067816 FLATBED TRAILER, 2006, BIG TEX, 16F FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### 7:58:22 AM

644811 09251102 TRUCK, 2009, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 2500, EXT FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 8:06:32 AM

918351 187809 2018, TRAILER, BIG TEX, 40' GOOSENECK FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 8:33:19 AM

918353 187809A 2018,  ODOR CONTROL UNIT VBS-608 G40WD0-3ZT 4F FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 8:34:48 AM

642746 11071302 BOX TRAILER, 2011, J & B, 82X FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:09:55 AM

656485 1700016 VACUUM, TRAILER MOUNTED PUMP FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:23:29 AM

644882 12242103 VAN, 2012, CHEVROLET, EXPRESS, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:42:31 AM

942137 207503 GENERATOR, 2020, MULTIQUIP, DCA220JU4F2, 13 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:51:22 AM

942139 207805 TRAILER, 2020, MULTIQUIP, TRLR220EVH FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:52:29 AM

939342 207501 GENERATOR, 2020, MULTIQUIP, DCA220JU4F2, 11 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### #######

939343 207803 TRAILER, 2020, MULTIQUIP, TRLR220EVH FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### #######

927607 197501 GENERATOR, 2019, MULTIQUIP, DCA220JU4F2 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### #######

927608 197801 TRAILER, 2019, MULTIQUIP, TRLR220EVH FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### #######

642776 PGEN-09 GENERATOR, 1996, GENERAC, 95A 01671 S FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### #######

919639 PGEN-03 RECPL, OLYMPIAN, PORTABLE, GENERATOR, 3 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### #######

942138 207804 TRAILER, 2020, MULTIQUIP, TRLR220EVH FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### #######

942136 207502 GENERATOR, 2020, MULTIQUIP, DCA220JU4F2, 12 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### #######

945115 212501 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-250 SD, EXT FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 6:08:30 AM

653556 162401 VAN, 2016, FORD, E-250, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 2:07:25 PM

927661 192402 VAN, 2018, FORD, TRANSIT CONNECT, XL FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 2:09:45 PM

644651 043403 TRUCK, 2004, FORD, F-250, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 2:10:47 PM

933103 191517 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-150, CREW FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 2:54:41 PM

936746 201503 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 7:08:28 AM

911718 182509 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 8:31:31 AM

911416 182503 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 2:25:55 PM

955320 237801 TRAILER, 2023, HOLDEN INDUSTRIES, TDO40 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 2:28:31 PM

934575 177802 TRAILER, 2016, FOREST RIVER AIRVAC, USAST58SA FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 6:58:11 AM

941130 202513 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### #######

647729 156102 SKID STEER, 2015, CASE, SV300 FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### #######

942303 203511 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### #######

952200 211504 TRUCK, 2021, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_MISSION OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### #######

642752 11071102 HYDRAULIC PWR UNIT, 2011, J & B, 8XL FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### #######

644909 14152204 TRUCK, 2014, FORD, F-150, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### #######

955468 227801 END DUMP TRAILER, 2022, BIG TEX, 14LD-14BK OPERATIONS OPERATING WUA 2000 Y #### 1:22:55 PM

644758 074705 TRUCK, 2007, INTERNATIONAL, MA035, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 7:09:48 AM

644629 034011 TRUCK, 2003, FORD, F-450, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 7:18:11 AM

644791 09162203 SUV, 2009, FORD, EXPLORER FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 7:50:17 AM

940580 201504 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 1:08:56 PM

642717 09071304 END DUMP TRAILER, 2009, BIG TEX, 16F FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 8:51:04 AM

653558 163106 SEDAN, 2016, FORD, FUSION, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001020 Y #### #######

642219 076104 LOADER, 2007, CASE, 580SM FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 2:02:28 PM

654347 167802 GOOSENECK TRAILER, 2016, BIG TEX, 16 FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 2:03:54 PM

642215 056106 LOADER, 2005, BOBCAT, S300 FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 7:56:16 AM



642718 057818 GOOSENECK TRAILER, 2005, BIG TEX, TRA FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:44:12 PM

644679 053212 SUV, 2005, CHEVROLET, TRAILBLAZER FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### 7:02:52 AM

656461 162404 VAN, 2016, FORD, E-350, STD, KUV BODY FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 7:04:03 AM

911620 185701 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-550, CREW, FLAT BED FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 7:05:12 AM

644832 10162203 SUV, 2010, FORD, EXPLORER FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006030 Y #### 7:09:51 AM

911345 187102 AIR COMPRESSOR, 2017, T4F, P185WDOU FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 8:14:39 AM

911344 187101 AIR COMPRESSOR, 2017, T4F, P185WDOU FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 8:15:05 AM

644719 063501 TRUCK, 2006, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 4500, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 8:16:15 AM

642267 046101 BACKHOE, 2004, JOHN DEERE, 310SG FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### 8:17:17 AM

943150 213001 2020, FORKLIFT, YALE, GDP050VXNKAE084 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 8:19:23 AM

942313 203514 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### #######

920638 191503 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### #######

642725 067806 FLATBED TRAILER, 2006, BIG TEX, 12F FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### #######

927899 198701 TRUCK, 2019, FREIGHTLINER, M2 106, TRACTOR FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:46:12 PM

642252 016202 LOADER, 2001, CASE, 721C FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007020 Y #### 2:24:06 PM

911346 182501 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 2:28:05 PM

918744 974001 TRUCK, 1997, FORD, F800, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### 2:33:13 PM

911618 181507 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 5/2/22 7:04:05 AM

642257 129969 FORKLIFT, 2012, DOOSAN, G25P FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y 5/2/22 #######

919866 067802A SWTP, YELLOW GAS ENGINE, GENERATOR FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y 5/2/22 #######

642743 071306 BOX TRAILER, 2007, GREAT DANE, 731, VAN TRAILER FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y 5/2/22 #######

932823 193103 SUV, 2018, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR PASSENGER FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y 5/2/22 #######

934604 S14DWM002 DISPLAY, WALL MONITOR, SURFACE WATER, CONTROL ROOM SCADA WTRPL OPERATING WUA 60006275 Y 5/2/22 #######

934605 S19DWM004 DISPLAY, WALL MONITOR, SURFACE WATER, CONTROL ROOM SCADA WTRPL OPERATING WUA 60006275 Y 5/2/22 #######

934607 S19DWM005 DISPLAY, WALL MONITOR, SURFACE WATER, CONTROL ROOM SCADA WTRPL OPERATING WUA 60006275 Y 5/2/22 #######

934608 S19DWM006 DISPLAY, WALL MONITOR, SURFACE WATER, CONTROL ROOM SCADA WTRPL OPERATING WUA 60006275 Y 5/2/22 #######

934609 S11DWM001 DISPLAY, WALL MONITOR, SURFACE WATER, CONTROL ROOM SCADA WTRPL OPERATING WUA 60006275 Y 5/2/22 1:12:03 PM

934095 S11SPS001 DELL POWEREDGE R510, SERVER, ABCDC1-KVM6, SURFACE WATER, CONTROL ROOM WTRPL OPERATING WUA 60006275 Y 5/2/22 1:13:49 PM

934096 S11SPS002 DELL POWEREDGE R510, SERVER, ABCDC2-KVM7, SURFACE WATER, CONTROL ROOM WTRPL OPERATING WUA 60006275 Y 5/2/22 1:14:26 PM

947885 S20NS041 NETWORK SWITCH, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT PLANT OPERATING WUA 6000 Y 5/2/22 1:17:15 PM

945731 S21NS005 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT PLANT OPERATING WUA 6000 Y 5/2/22 2:03:34 PM

945733 S21NS007 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT PLANT OPERATING WUA 6000 Y 5/2/22 2:04:37 PM

947853 S21NS017 NETWORK SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT PLANT OPERATING WUA 6000 Y 5/2/22 2:05:52 PM

947851 S21NS010 NETWORK SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT PLANT OPERATING WUA 6000 Y 5/2/22 2:07:06 PM

947849 S21NS008 NETWORK SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT PLANT OPERATING WUA 6000 Y 5/2/22 2:08:15 PM

945732 S21NS006 NETWORK SWITCH, SURFACE, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT PLANT OPERATING WUA 6000 Y 5/2/22 2:09:38 PM

947852 S21NS011 NETWORK SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT PLANT OPERATING WUA 6000 Y 5/2/22 2:10:57 PM

644853 10871801 TRUCK, 2010, INTERNATIONAL, SA537, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 5/3/22 7:06:18 AM

642766 09072304 END DUMP TRAILER, 2009, TRAVIS, S96 FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y 5/4/22 3:50:27 PM

932938 193504 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-350 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 5/4/22 3:58:01 PM

642736 017504 TANK TRAILER, 2001, HEIL, 620 FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y 5/5/22 7:03:30 AM

644816 09571309 TRUCK, 2009, FORD, F-450, STD, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y 5/5/22 7:06:08 AM

642222 08911002 SKID STEER, 2008, BOBCAT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 5/5/22 7:07:55 AM

644833 10151101 TRUCK, 2010, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 5/5/22 7:32:18 AM

644772 084007 TRUCK, 2008, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 4500, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 5/5/22 8:47:39 AM

642228 126102 SKID STEER, 2012, BOBCAT, S70 FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006020 Y 5/5/22 8:48:49 AM

953210 223501 TRUCK, 2022, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y 5/5/22 #######

644741 073405 TRUCK, 2007, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 2500, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y 5/5/22 #######

920942 191512 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 5/6/22 #######



920941 191511 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 5/6/22 #######

644753 074003 TRUCK, 2007, FORD, F-550, CREW, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 5/6/22 2:20:58 PM

939331 202503 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-250 SD, EXT, LIFT GATE FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 5/6/22 3:43:33 PM

642770 127501 HYDRAULIC PWR UNIT, 2012, FABR, TRA FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y 5/9/22 7:10:41 AM

911507 187501 GENERATOR, DOOSAN, G40WDO-3A-T4F FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y 5/9/22 7:11:56 AM

644837 10571310 TRUCK, 2010, FORD, F-550, STD, CCTV FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y 5/9/22 7:12:35 AM

656457 172401 VAN, 2016, FORD, TRANSIT CONNECT, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y 5/9/22 7:15:46 AM

915382 187807 2018, TRAILER, BIG TEX, 16' EQUP TRL FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y 5/9/22 7:28:15 AM

918743 183505 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-350, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY, LIFE GATE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y 5/9/22 7:28:40 AM

656483 174702 VACTOR, 2017, FREIGHTLINER, 114SD, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y 5/9/22 7:37:06 AM

642800 12071301 FLATBED TRAILER, 2012, LOAD, PP0 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y 5/9/22 7:40:15 AM

656500 171501 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-150, STD FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y 5/9/22 8:43:05 AM

644886 12571306 TRUCK, 2012, FORD, F-450, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y 5/9/22 #######

939332 202504 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-250 SD, EXT, LIFT GATE FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 5/9/22 1:19:02 PM

939344 202506 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-250 SD, EXT, LIFT GATE FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 5/9/22 1:20:36 PM

928009 196103 LOADER, 2018, CASE, 1121GXR LOADER FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### 7:28:36 AM

932739 192513 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 8:52:10 AM

644839 10242401 VAN, 2010, FORD, E-350, STD, KUV FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 9:14:23 AM

653992 1600002 CCTV INSPECTION UNIT FIELD OPERATING WUA 4000 Y #### 8:04:59 AM

653993 1600003 CCTV INSPECTION UNIT FIELD OPERATING WUA 4000 Y #### 8:07:01 AM

656484 1700015 CAMERA RAFT W/ADAPTER & LIGHTHEAD PLANT OPERATING WUA 5200 Y #### 8:27:51 AM

655823 1700001 LIGHTING UNIT FOR IBAK CAMERA USED W/EXTENSION POLE RECPL OPERATING WUA 5200000005

5

Y #### 8:29:11 AM

642201 887503 LOADER, 1988, CASE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 8:42:17 AM

940605 NPDES283-04 NPDES283-04 NPDES, HOSHIZAKI, ICE MACHINE NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y #### 8:48:13 AM

940603 NPDES283-03 NPDES283-03 RECPL, BREAKROOM, CROSLEY REFRIGERATOR NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y #### 8:51:23 AM

642263 OF3 GENERATOR, 1994, CUMMINS, 125 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 9:57:33 AM

921876 PGEN-06 RECPL, OLYMPIAN, PORTABLE, GENERATOR, 6 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### #######

943151 213002 2020, FORKLIFT, YALE, GDP050VXNKAE084 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### #######

651240 079001 AERIAL BOOM, 2007, GENIE, Z-60/34 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### #######

658539 037460 PTF, OPEN TOP, ROLL OFF CONTAINER, BIN PTF OPERATING WUA 5200501010 Y #### #######

912418 037092 PTF, OPEN TOP, ROLL OFF CONTAINER, 037092 SPARE RECPL OPERATING WUA 5200000005

5

Y #### #######

658540 037461 OPEN TOP 25CU TD ROLL OFF CONTAINER SPARE RECPL OPERATING WUA 5200000005

5

Y #### #######

912912 037805 PTF, OPEN TOP, ROLL OFF CONTAINER, 037805 PTF OPERATING WUA 5200501035 Y #### #######

912416 037802 PTF, OPEN TOP, ROLL OFF CONTAINER, 037802 PTF OPERATING WUA 5200501035 Y #### #######

912910 037803 PTF, OPEN TOP, ROLL OFF CONTAINER, 037803 PTF OPERATING WUA 5200501035 Y #### #######

912911 037804 PTF, OPEN TOP, ROLL OFF CONTAINER, 037804 PTF OPERATING WUA 5200501035 Y #### #######

654849 1600009 SHAKER TABLE RECPL OPERATING WUA 5200000005

5

Y #### #######

653757 1600004 PORTABLE ULTRASONIC FLOWMETER RECPL OPERATING WUA 5200000005

5

Y #### #######

921839 17DWM003 SHARP, 70" MONITORPN-L703, DISPLAY, WALL MONITOR, RECLAMATION, O&M, SCADA CONTROL ROOM -

LYMAN WALLER

DISPLAY OPERATING WUA 10001220 Y #### #######

921857 0800001 SUN, SL500 TAPE JUKEBOXSL500, SERVER, STORAGE ARRAY, RECLAMATION, IT SYSTEMS SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001330 Y #### #######

921827 1100002 HP, PROLIANT G7 SERVERPROLIANT DL360, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, RECLAMATION, IT SYSTEMS SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

921828 1100003 HP, PROLIANT G7 SERVERPROLIANT DL360, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, RECLAMATION, SERVER ROOM SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

936054 20SPS004 HPE, PROLIANT DL360 GEN 10, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, RECLAMATION, IT SYSTEMS SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### #######

921860 1000003 MITSUBISHI, PROJECTOR, LCDXL2550U, DISPLAY, PROJECTOR, RECLAMATION, IT TRAILER TRAINING ROOM DISPLAY OPERATING WUA 10001230 Y #### #######

933892 19NS035 CISCO, CATALYST 9200L-2 24 PORT, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, RECLAMATION, VACTOR GARAGE NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

933893 19NS036 CISCO, CATALYST 9200L-2 24 PORT, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, RECLAMATION, FLEET SHOP NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

911287 183101 SUV, 2018, FORD, ESCAPE, 4 DR FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 1:42:05 PM

644683 053424 TRUCK, 2005, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 2500, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 1:44:16 PM



644867 11251203 TRUCK, 2011, FORD, F-250, EXT FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 1:45:16 PM

644685 053209 SUV, 2005, CHEVROLET, TRAILBLAZER FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### 1:46:36 PM

912360 183204 2018, SEDAN, FORD, FUSION, 4DR FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 1:48:33 PM

932245 191515 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 2:11:45 PM

644899 14162201 SUV, 2014, FORD, EXPLORER, 4DR FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004020 Y #### 2:12:54 PM

644701 062120 VAN, 2006, FORD, E-150, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 2:14:00 PM

932721 192512 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 2:18:52 PM

651202 163102 SUV, 2016, FORD, EXPLORER, 4DR FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 2:20:03 PM

921833 IT2532 PANASONIC, CF-31 TOUGH BOOKCF-31, COMPUTER, LAPTOP, RECLAMATION, O&M, SANTIAGO LOPEZ COMPUTER OPERATING WUA 10001130 Y #### 4:14:48 PM

644818 09571307 TRUCK, 2009, FORD, F-450, STD, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 9:25:25 AM

644802 09152202 TRUCK, 2009, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 9:29:01 AM

911286 183102 SUV, 2018, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 9:30:26 AM

936343 203106 SUV, 2020, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y #### 9:32:48 AM

644603 033417 TRUCK, 2003, FORD, F-250, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 6:40:36 AM

912338 182513 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-250 SD, EXT, LIFT GATE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 6:41:38 AM

644792 09162202 SUV, 2009, FORD, EXPLORER FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 6:42:49 AM

936448 203107 SUV, 2020, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y #### #######

941545 203113 SUV, 2020, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y #### #######

934601 S19DWM001 DISPLAY, WALL MONITOR, SURFACE WATER, CONTROL ROOM SCADA WTRPL OPERATING WUA 60006275 Y #### 8:27:53 AM

934602 S19DWM002 DISPLAY, WALL MONITOR, SURFACE WATER, CONTROL ROOM SCADA WTRPL OPERATING WUA 60006275 Y #### 8:28:34 AM

936053 20SPS003 HPE, PROLIANT DL360 GEN 10, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, SURFACE WATER, IT SYSTEMS SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### 8:35:12 AM

934599 S14DWM001 NEC, DISPLAY, WALL MONITOR, SURFACE WATER, CONTROLL ROOM SCADA WTRPL OPERATING WUA 60006275 Y #### 8:49:59 AM

934603 S19DWM003 DISPLAY, WALL MONITOR, SURFACE WATER, CONTROL ROOM SCADA WTRPL OPERATING WUA 60006275 Y #### 8:50:40 AM

921843 1500013 EPSON,PL4750W PROJECTOR,DISPLAY,PROJECTOR,SURFACE WATER,SJWP MAIN BUILDING, DISPLAY OPERATING WUA 10001230 Y #### 8:58:07 AM

948656 MISSION AVE, FLEET MAINTENANCE, AUTOMOTIVE LIFT, B WTRLN OPERATING WUA 70007000 Y #### 8:58:11 AM

948657 MISSION AVE, FLEET MAINTENANCE, AUTOMOTIVE LIFT, C WTRLN OPERATING WUA 70007000 Y #### 8:58:40 AM

948655 MISSION AVE, FLEET MAINTENANCE, AUTOMOTIVE LIFT, A WTRLN OPERATING WUA 70007000 Y #### 8:59:05 AM

644715 063516 TRUCK, 2006, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 3500, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 9:07:14 AM

654342 163107 SUV, 2016, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006030 Y #### 9:09:07 AM

642786 899011 TRAILER, 1989, HMDE, HMD FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 9:58:21 AM

644801 09152204 TRUCK, 2009, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### #######

942156 20DRK010 CISCO, ROOM KIT, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SURFACE WATER, SURFACE WATER CUSTOMER SERVICES, 

CONFERENCE ROOM #204

DISPLAY OPERATING WUA 10001240 Y #### #######

942151 20DRK005 CISCO, ROOM KIT, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SURFACE WATER, ADMIN, STP CONFERENCE ROOM VIDEO CART DISPLAY OPERATING WUA 10001240 Y #### #######

651201 163101 SUV, 2016, FORD, EXPLORER FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001020 Y #### 7:00:24 AM

919641 PGEN-08 RECPL, QUIETSITE, PORTABLE, GENERATOR, 8 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 7:01:32 AM

952199 211503 TRUCK, 2021, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_MISSION OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 8:17:07 AM

642748 11071301 FLATBED TRAILER, 2011, J & B, 82X FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:04:10 AM

642727 017401 FLATBED TRAILER, 2001, BIG TEX, PIP FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:08:04 AM

642729 879005 FLATBED TRAILER, 1987, BIG TEX, 16S FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:09:27 AM

933220 4PL-01 2019, ROTARY, SM30S 4-POST LIFT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### 9:10:09 AM

940201 202508 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-250 SD, EXT, LIFT GATE FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 9:26:45 AM

918350 187808 2018, TRAILER, BIG TEX, 20' PIPE TRAILER FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### #######

651200 163201 SEDAN, 2016, FORD, FUSION, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y #### 3:00:15 PM

919867 077801A CORRALES 7 PUMP STATION, POWER GENERATOR, CUMMINS PORTABLE GENERATOR ( GREEN UNIT ) : 

PURPOSE- READILY AVAILABLE FOR SUPPLEMENTAL POWER AT CRL WP 7 IN

FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 3:07:08 PM

644748 074010 TRUCK, 2007, FORD, F-450, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 3:54:45 PM

644631 034012 TRUCK, 2003, FORD, F-450, STD FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 4:10:29 PM

644817 09571308 TRUCK, 2009, FORD, F-450, STD, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 4:13:09 PM

644841 10571304 TRUCK, 2010, FORD, F-450, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 4:21:19 PM



644881 12153201 TRUCK, 2012, FORD, F-250, SUPER FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:25:29 AM

642757 947808 SLUDGE DUMP, 1994, FRUE, DFA FL_RECPL OOS WUA 20004040 Y #### #######

910506 172404 VAN, 2017, FORD, E-350, STD, KUV BODY FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 2:26:31 PM

644864 11151103 TRUCK, 2011, FORD, RANGER, STD, TOOL BOX FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 6:00:58 AM

921825 IT4043 CISCO, SWITCH, CISCO, CATALYST 2960, 24, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, SCADA PLANT OPERATING WUA 6000 Y #### 4:32:56 PM

921826 IT4042 CISCO, SWITCH, CISCO, CATALYST 2960, 24, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, SCADA PLANT OPERATING WUA 6000 Y #### 4:33:15 PM

921850 1700024 CISCO, 48 GIGE LINE 6 - SWITCH, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH 

FLOOR, 14 FLOOR STORAGE

NETWORK EQUIPMENT INACTIVE WUA 10001420 Y #### 4:33:37 PM

953024 223101 SUV, 2022, FORD, EXPLORER, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y #### 7:02:26 AM

920809 191506 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 7:03:25 AM

912417 183105 2018, SUV, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006030 Y #### 7:04:52 AM

950204 212503 TRUCK, 2021, FORD, F-250 SD, EXT FL_MISSION OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 7:31:35 AM

919644 183504 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-350, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 7:33:42 AM

644713 063450 VAN, 2006, FORD, E-350, STD FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 7:34:45 AM

941210 202518 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-250 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 7:35:54 AM

943571 211501 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 7:36:56 AM

642789 977502 HYDRAULIC PWR UNIT, 1997, HMDE, TRA FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 7:39:48 AM

656505 173202 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-250, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 8:18:06 AM

642763 09072303 END DUMP TRAILER, 2009, TRAVIS, S96 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### #######

932729 191516 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### #######

936738 203108 SUV, 2020, FORD, EXPLORER, 4DR FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### #######

936744 201501 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### #######

644871 11571303 TRUCK, 2011, FORD, F-450, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### #######

644842 10571303 TRUCK, 2010, FORD, F-450, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 2:33:20 PM

936745 201502 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 6:10:52 AM

934358 191519 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 7:04:38 AM

941541 205701 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-550, EXT, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 7:05:38 AM

644797 09152209 TRUCK, 2009, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 7:06:56 AM

642720 057801 GOOSENECK TRAILER, 2005, BIG TEX, UT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 7:42:00 AM

644789 09242401 VAN, 2009, FORD, E-350, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 7:44:45 AM

644587 024801 TRUCK, 2002, STERLING, L9500, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### #######

644888 12571304 TRUCK, 2012, FORD, F-450, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:12:36 PM

941547 PHM4005 PHM4005 SWRP ADMIN, INTERCEPTER, PH, METER, 5 FIELD OPERATING WUA 4000 Y #### 3:37:43 PM

941645 30002 30002 CSF, FRONT LOAD, ROLL OFF CONTAINER B RECPL OPERATING WUA 52005110 Y #### 3:45:43 PM

921861 1000004 EPSON, PROJECTOR, LUMENEMP460, DISPLAY, PROJECTOR, RECLAMATION, ADMIN, CONFERENCE ROOM DISPLAY OPERATING WUA 10001230 Y #### 3:51:37 PM

921858 1000001 SMARTBOARD, 77""SB680, DISPLAY, PROJECTOR, RECLAMATION, ADMIN, CONFERENCE ROOM DISPLAY OPERATING WUA 10001230 Y #### 3:52:08 PM

933894 19NS037 CISCO, CATALYST 9200L-2 24 PORT, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, RECLAMATION, GAURD SHACK NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### 4:01:20 PM

921837 1700007 SHARP, 80"" MONITORLC-80LE661U, DISPLAY, WALL MONITOR, RECLAMATION, LAB CONFERENCE ROOM DISPLAY OPERATING WUA 10001220 Y #### 4:07:47 PM

950734 F81023C F81023C LAB INSTR, PREMIUM LARGE MUFFLE FURNACE, LAB INSTRUMENT, FURNANCE TYPE 6000 208V LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### 4:10:07 PM

644742 073404 TRUCK, 2007, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 2500, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 7:18:52 AM

933783 193104 SUV, 2018, FORD, EXPLORER, 4DR PASSENGER FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001020 Y #### 7:19:52 AM

644856 10881003 TRUCK, 2010, KENWORTH, T8, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### 7:21:38 AM

644762 083201 TRUCK, 2008, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### 7:25:22 AM

653555 163203 TRUCK, 2016, FORD, F-350, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 7:26:28 AM

644721 071212 SEDAN, 2007, CHEVROLET, IMPALA FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 7:27:18 AM

651640 163105 SUV, 2016, FORD, EXPLORER, 4DR FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 7:30:09 AM

911347 182502 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 7:31:01 AM

656460 173201 SEDAN, 2017, FORD, FUSION, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y #### 7:32:18 AM

945468 213102 SUV, 2020, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 7:33:13 AM



656527 173203 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-250, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY, LIFTGATE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 7:34:21 AM

942152 20DRK006 CISCO, ROOM KIT, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SURFACE WATER, SURFACE WATER OPERATIONS, TRAINING 

ROOM 405

DISPLAY OPERATING WUA 10001240 Y #### #######

942155 20DRK009 CISCO, ROOM KIT, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SURFACE WATER, SURFACE WATER OPERATIONS, CONFERENCE 

ROOM #514

DISPLAY OPERATING WUA 10001240 Y #### #######

942143 20NS005 CISCO, CATALYST 9200L 48 PORT, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, SURFACE WATER, SURFACE WATER 

SHOP, STP/MISSION ELECTRICAL SHOP

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

942026 20NS003 CISCO, CATALYST 9200L 48 PORT, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, SURFACE WATER, SURFACE WATER 

FLEET, STP/MISSION FLEET

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### #######

942154 20DRK008 CISCO, ROOM KIT, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SURFACE WATER, SURFACE WATER OPERATIONS, TRAINING 

ROOM #407

DISPLAY OPERATING WUA 10001240 Y #### #######

920345 192201 SEDAN, 2018, FORD, FIESTA, 4DR PASSENGER FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001020 Y #### #######

943053 203517 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### #######

911296 IT1803 CISCO, ROUTER 4431, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, ROUTER, RECLAMATION, IT NETWOK (SERVER ROOM) NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001410 Y #### 2:26:02 PM

934071 19NS065 CISCO, CATALYST 9500 FIBER, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, RECLAMATION, MDF NETWORK AND SERVER 

ROOM

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### 2:26:47 PM

915529 IT1812 CISCO, ISR ROUTER, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, ROUTER, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH FLOOR, NETWORK 

STORAGE ROOM

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OOS WUA 10001410 Y #### 2:27:26 PM

921836 1700005 CISCO, CATALYST SWITCHWS-C3650-48FD-L, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, SAF, IT NETWORK NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y #### 2:28:16 PM

920808 191505 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 3:48:46 PM

941204 201515 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:06:40 PM

920637 191502 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:08:10 PM

942305 203512 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 1:09:43 PM

953037 211507 TRUCK, 2021, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_MISSION OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:12:09 PM

932939 193505 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-350 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 1:13:03 PM

656504 173103 SUV, 2017, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006030 Y #### 1:14:15 PM

644804 09152216 TRUCK, 2009, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:14:58 PM

912913 30001 30001 CSF, FRONT LOAD, ROLL OFF CONTAINER, A RECPL OPERATING WUA 52005110 Y 6/1/22 #######

654850 1600006 TUBE & CLAMP SCAFFOLDING SYSTEM PLANT OPERATING WUA 5200 Y 6/1/22 #######

932719 192510 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y 6/1/22 #######

942169 203114 SUV, 2020, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y 6/1/22 #######

938057 PHM4004 PHM4004 SWRP ADMIN, INTERCEPTER, PH, METER, 4 FIELD OPERATING WUA 4000 Y 6/1/22 #######

938053 PHM4001 PHM4001 SWRP ADMIN, INTERCEPTER, PH, METER, 1 FIELD OPERATING WUA 4000 Y 6/1/22 #######

938056 PHM4003 PHM4003 SWRP ADMIN, INTERCEPTOR, PH, METER, 3 FIELD OPERATING WUA 4000 Y 6/1/22 #######

938055 PHM4002 PHM4002 SWRP ADMIN, INTERCEPTER, PH, METER, 2 FIELD OPERATING WUA 4000 Y 6/1/22 #######

656459 173102 SUV, 2017, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y 6/2/22 7:31:57 AM

642214 046112 BACKHOE, 2004, JOHN DEERE, 310SG FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 6/2/22 7:41:02 AM

940985 202510 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 6/2/22 4:05:29 PM

644902 13152203 TRUCK, 2013, FORD, F-150, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 6/2/22 4:12:05 PM

644889 12571303 TRUCK, 2012, FORD, F-450, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 6/2/22 4:17:59 PM

920359 194502 TRUCK, 2019, KENWORTH, T880, DUMPTRUCK FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 6/3/22 #######

644771 084009 TRUCK, 2008, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 4500, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y 6/3/22 #######

941022 AM001-04 AM001-04 GDWTR SHOP, AIR, MONITOR, 4 PLANT OPERATING WUA 3000 Y 6/3/22 4:33:26 PM

941026 AM001-08 AM001-08 GDWTR SHOP, AIR, MONITOR, 8 PLANT PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 3000 Y 6/3/22 4:35:17 PM

941024 AM001-06 AM001-06 GDWTR SHOP, AIR, MONITOR, 6 PLANT OPERATING WUA 3000 Y 6/3/22 4:36:46 PM

941027 AM001-09 AM001-09 GDWTR SHOP, AIR, MONITOR, 9 PLANT OPERATING WUA 3000 Y 6/3/22 4:39:50 PM

642249 OF5 LOADER, 2008, CASE, 921E FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y 6/6/22 6:18:49 AM

653557 162402 VAN, 2016, FORD, TRANSIT CONNECT, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y 6/6/22 6:44:56 AM

651637 165704 TRUCK, 2016, FORD, F-450, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY, CRANE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y 6/6/22 6:46:20 AM

644805 09152215 TRUCK, 2009, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y 6/6/22 7:05:50 AM

644806 09152214 TRUCK, 2009, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 6/6/22 8:57:35 AM

644903 13871206 TRUCK, 2013, INTERNATIONAL, MA035, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 6/6/22 #######

644616 033105 TRUCK, 2003, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y 6/6/22 #######

644891 13152102 TRUCK, 2013, FORD, F-150, STD FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y 6/6/22 2:29:16 PM



941205 202515 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-250 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 6/8/22 3:31:43 PM

927748 191514 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y 6/8/22 3:35:00 PM

644870 11571301 TRUCK, 2011, FORD, F-450, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 6/8/22 4:03:03 PM

911289 181503 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y 6/8/22 4:05:08 PM

918343 183207 2018, SEDAN, FORD, FUSION, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y #### 2:38:53 PM

917660 183203 2018, SEDAN, FORD, FUSION, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y #### 2:40:22 PM

644767 083111 SUV, 2008, FORD, EXPLORER FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001020 Y #### 2:42:06 PM

644866 12151104 TRUCK, 2011, CHEVROLET, COLORADO, STD FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001020 Y #### 2:43:09 PM

642734 017502 TANK TRAILER, 2001, HEIL, 620 FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### #######

644815 09571310 TRUCK, 2009, FORD, F-450, STD, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### #######

917661 183205 2018, SEDAN, FORD, FUSION, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001020 Y #### #######

644895 13151206 TRUCK, 2013, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### #######

941542 205702 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-550, EXT, FLATBED FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### #######

911716 182507 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 3:03:28 PM

942015 203508 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY, CRANE FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 3:04:50 PM

654345 167503 TRAILER, 2016, VANTAGE, T91 FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 3:05:42 PM

642297 OF10 710 BOX SCREENER FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007020 Y #### 3:10:04 PM

642227 146102 LOADER, 2014, CASE, 521F FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 3:11:58 PM

644756 074704 TRUCK, 2007, INTERNATIONAL, MA015, STD, CRANE FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 3:14:23 PM

912339 183001 2018, FORKLIFT, TOYOTA FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### 3:21:48 PM

955467 NPDES283-05 NPDES283-05 NPDES, GREASE TRAP, INSPECTIONS, SYSTEM NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y #### 8:13:49 AM

642749 146301 FLATBED TRAILER, 2014, J & B, 82X FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### #######

644702 062119 VAN, 2006, FORD, E-150, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### #######

654854 1600011 OFFICE FURNITURE (IT) ADMIN OPERATING WUA 10001000 Y #### 2:02:35 PM

655906 T-SWTP-01 1400004 SWTP, TRANSDUCER PORTABLE, PRESSURE, CALIBRATOR, DRUCK WTRPL OPERATING WUA 60006135 Y #### 3:18:22 PM

642728 067802 TRAILER, 2006, BIG TEX, 22P FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 7:41:20 AM

927605 1100001 1100001 PORTACOUNT MODEL 8048 RESPIRATOR FIT TESTER (115V GENERATOR) RISK OPERATING WUA 1000000001

0

Y #### #######

654343 163108 SUV, 2016, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y #### #######

941544 203112 SUV, 2020, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y #### #######

929958 192502 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 2:36:18 PM

942312 203513 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 2:41:58 PM

644576 014803 TRUCK, 2001, STERLING, M8500 ACTERRA, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 2:43:52 PM

642708 067501 FLATBED TRAILER, 2006, MCT, 12HY-12 FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 2:44:35 PM

956146 PLAB330-08 PLAB330-08 WQ PCLAB, DI / RO WATER, SYSTEM WQ OPERATING WUA 5000300020 Y #### 3:36:02 PM

948665 8283-04 8283-04 MISSION AVE, NORTH SHOPS, BENCH LAB, ICE MACHINE WTRLN OPERATING WUA 70007000 Y #### 3:57:56 PM

644894 13151208 TRUCK, 2013, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 1:23:26 PM

920636 191501 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:39:02 PM

653756 1600001 JEROME 631-X H2S ANALYZER FIELD OPERATING WUA 4000 Y #### 5:34:40 PM

660371 R47301 1700029 RODOR473, ODOR CONTROL, CARBON UNIT, VESSEL RODOR OPERATING WUA 4000406036 Y #### 7:55:45 AM

934892 191520 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 9:23:18 AM

644766 083203 TRUCK, 2008, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, STD FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 9:29:43 AM

656488 171504 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 9:35:01 AM

921098 19MTSCALE1 METTLER TOLEDO, IND9U UNATTENDED TERMINAL, COMPUTER, SAF, SAF METTLER TOLEDO AUTO SCALE IT OPERATING WUA 10001100 Y #### 2:38:05 PM

653991 1602 UTV, 2016, KUBOTA, RTV500 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 8:52:03 AM

956721 216101 LOADER, 2021, JOHN DEERE, 644 P LOADER OPERATIONS OPERATING WUA 2000 Y #### 2:17:14 PM

644650 043404 TRUCK, 2004, FORD, F-250, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### 2:31:40 PM

936342 203105 SUV, 2020, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y #### 2:43:39 PM

939311 203501 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### 2:45:22 PM

656482 174701 VACTOR, 2017, FREIGHTLINER, 114SD, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 2:49:46 PM



911508 187502 GENERATOR, DOOSAN, G40WDO-3A-T4F FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 2:51:22 PM

644726 073109 TRUCK, 2007, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 3:03:45 PM

644880 12153202 TRUCK, 2012, FORD, F-250, EXT FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 3:06:18 PM

651204 163103 SUV, 2016, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 3:07:45 PM

644829 10151104 TRUCK, 2010, FORD, RANGER, STD FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001020 Y #### 3:09:20 PM

644883 12351402 TRUCK, 2012, FORD, F-350, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 3:10:55 PM

933214 195702-A VACTOR, 2019, WACHS, VALVE MAINTENANCE SKID 77-000-54 FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 8:13:29 AM

920926 191507 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 8:14:36 AM

644843 10571308 TRUCK, 2010, FORD, F-450, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 8:17:45 AM

920943 193101 SUV, 2018, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006030 Y #### 8:40:32 AM

644845 10571309 TRUCK, 2010, FORD, F-450, CREW FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 8:43:26 AM

941131 202514 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 8:46:35 AM

656501 171502 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 8:53:02 AM

941203 201514 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 8:54:06 AM

644897 13151207 TRUCK, 2013, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 8:55:50 AM

939345 202507 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-250 SD, EXT, LIFT GATE FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 8:56:51 AM

644782 08671101 TRUCK, 2008, GMC, W5, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 8:58:07 AM

942302 203510 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 9:39:24 AM

929962 192506 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 9:40:52 AM

644860 10871203 TRUCK, 2010, INTERNATIONAL, SF547, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 9:48:54 AM

644900 13152205 TRUCK, 2013, FORD, F-150, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 9:53:12 AM

642738 067801 FLATBED TRAILER, 2006, TRLE, TE0 FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 9:54:10 AM

644905 13162204 SUV, 2013, NISSAN, XTERRA, 4DR FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 9:55:23 AM

655898 1700002 PORTABLE RISING STEM W/ADAPTOR HUB FIELD OPERATING WUA 7000 Y #### #######

911619 LL700-02 LL700-02 WTRLN, LINE LOCATOR SYSTEM, DETECTOR, 2 WTRLN OPERATING WUA 70007000 Y #### #######

656466 1700012 CALIBRATION CHARGING STATION FIELD OPERATING WUA 7000 Y #### #######

935248 20SPS001 HP, DL360 GEN10 8SFF CTO SERVER, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, RECLAMATION, O&M, SERVER ROOM 

(WANG ROOM)

SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### 1:29:04 PM

921822 0500003 SUNFIRE, V240 SERVERV240, SERVER, PHYSICAL SERVER, RECLAMATION, IT SYSTEMS SERVER OPERATING WUA 10001310 Y #### 1:29:41 PM

950222 S22NS002 SCADA NETWORK, SWITCH, RECLAMATION, WANG ROOM, CISCO, CATALYST 9300 24 PORT, WANG ROOM 

SCADA SWITCH

PLANT OPERATING WUA 5200 Y #### 1:30:25 PM

950221 S22NS001 SCADA NETWORK, SWITCH, RECLAMATION, WANG ROOM, CISCO, CATALYST 9300 24 PORT, WANG ROOM 

SCADA SWITCH

PLANT OPERATING WUA 5200 Y #### 1:31:03 PM

947850 S21NS009 NETWORK SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, CISCO, CATALYST IE-3400-8PORT PLANT OPERATING WUA 6000 Y #### 1:31:36 PM

642226 12035001 VACUUM, 2012, DITCH WITCH FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 2:46:08 PM

928255 197803 TRAILER, 2019, BIG TEX, 16ET-18 FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 2:21:20 PM

921859 0800002 HP, DESIGNJET T1100PS PRINTERT1100, PRINTER, PLOTTER, RECLAMATION, ADMIN PRINTER OPERATING WUA 10001510 Y #### 2:35:54 PM

943688 LD800-01 LD800-01 PLNENG, LEAK, DETECTOR (AKA SEBA GROUND MIC ) PLNENG OPERATING WUA 80001000 Y #### 4:56:07 PM

929959 192503 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 8:07:00 AM

645439 LL700-07 LL700-07 WTRLN, LINE LOCATOR SYSTEM, DETECTOR, 7 WTRLN OPERATING WUA 70007000 Y #### 8:20:16 AM

911290 181505 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, EXT, LIFTGATE FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 8:33:01 AM

941206 202516 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-250 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 8:34:13 AM

932720 192511 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 8:35:18 AM

651235 967101 BOX TRAILER, 1996, CRIT, CRI FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 8:37:43 AM

644673 053110 TRUCK, 2005, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 8:38:57 AM

656528 171506 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-150, CREW FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006030 Y #### 8:40:19 AM

915488 182514 2018, TRUCK, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### #######

912357 183201 2018, SEDAN, FORD, FUSION, 4DR FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### #######

642750 11071103 HYDRAULIC PWR UNIT, 2011, J & B, 8XL FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### #######

644848 10072302 END DUMP TRAILER, 2010, TRAVIS, ALU FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### #######

642740 037810 TILT DECK TRAILER, 2003, TRAILMAX, UT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:36:44 PM



932499 192508 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 1:54:34 PM

938848 203109 SUV, 2020, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 2:18:44 PM

944323 203519 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 2:19:51 PM

952194 212504 TRUCK, 2021, FORD, F-250 SD, EXT FL_MISSION OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 2:24:00 PM

952198 211502 TRUCK, 2021, FORD, F-150, CREW FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006030 Y #### 2:25:18 PM

940202 202509 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-250 SD, EXT, LIFT GATE FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 2:26:57 PM

911291 181501 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, STD FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### #######

911288 181508 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### #######

956395 238702 TRUCK, 2023, KENWORTH, T880, TRACTOR FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### #######

956283 223503 TRUCK, 2022, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### #######

956289 213109 SUV, 2021, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001020 Y #### #######

956291 213111 SUV, 2021, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001020 Y #### #######

956290 213110 SUV, 2021, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### #######

956234 238701 TRUCK, 2023, KENWORTH, T880, TRACTOR FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### #######

644693 054801 TRUCK, 2005, KENWORTH, T8, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### 2:38:02 PM

644744 074009 TRUCK, 2007, FORD, F-450, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 2:40:23 PM

642735 017501 TANK TRAILER, 2001, HEIL, 620 FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 2:41:43 PM

644640 034501 TRUCK, 2004, KENWORTH, T8, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 2:57:05 PM

911415 181510 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 3:00:50 PM

642253 056105 LOADER, 2005, VOLVO FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007020 Y #### 3:03:43 PM

941129 202512 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 7:10:18 AM

939313 202502 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-250 SD, EXT, LIFT GATE FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 7:12:00 AM

644724 073234 TRUCK, 2007, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 7:13:41 AM

920937 191508 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 8:25:02 AM

945725 218701 TRUCK, 2021, FREIGHTLINER, M2 106, TRUCK FL_MISSION OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 8:26:19 AM

918342 183206 2018, SEDAN, FORD, FUSION, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y #### 9:08:12 AM

918349 183503 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-350, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### #######

655933 177101 177101 PORTABLE TRASH PUMP FLEET OPERATING WUA 20006000 Y #### #######

644787 09151102 TRUCK, 2009, CHEVROLET, COLORADO, STD FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001020 Y #### 6:06:27 AM

644858 10881001 TRUCK, 2010, KENWORTH, T8, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### #######

644854 10881005 TRUCK, 2010, KENWORTH, T8, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### #######

644671 053113 TRUCK, 2005, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 8:50:01 AM

644763 083207 TRUCK, 2008, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 9:10:33 AM

644831 10151102 TRUCK, 2010, FORD, RANGER, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 9:21:38 AM

918347 183502 2018, TRUCK, FORD, F-350, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:24:57 AM

932936 195703 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-550, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY, CRANE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:42:59 AM

651203 163202 TRUCK, 2016, FORD, F-250, EXT FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:43:42 AM

651639 154702 VACTOR, 2016, FREIGHTLINER, 114SD, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:44:23 AM

644911 144702 VACTOR, 2015, FREIGHTLINER, 114SD, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:44:51 AM

941831 203502 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY, CRANE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 9:45:26 AM

656481 177801 FLATBED TRAILER, 2017, DAKOTA, TE40T FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:46:09 AM

915381 187806 2018, TRAILER, BIGTEX, 16' EQUP TRL FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 9:46:25 AM

910505 172403 VAN, 2017, FORD, E-350, STD, KUV BODY FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:48:09 AM

644876 12242101 VAN, 2012, CHEVROLET, EXPRESS 2500, CG FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 9:48:47 AM

644558 01251402 TRUCK, 2001, FORD, F-250, STD, UTILITY BODY FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 9:51:17 AM

644885 12351403 TRUCK, 2012, FORD, F-350, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 9:52:17 AM

644681 053207 SUV, 2005, CHEVROLET, S10 BLAZER FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 9:53:09 AM

644662 044501 TRUCK, 2004, KENWORTH, T8, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:54:24 AM

918346 183501 2018, TRUCK, FORD, F-350, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY, LIFT GATE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:56:47 AM



933795 194702 VACTOR, 2020, KENWORTH, 2100I PD 18"" VACUUM 10 YD VACTOR, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:59:14 AM

949195 212502 TRUCK, 2021, FORD, F-250 SD, EXT FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### #######

952216 213107 SUV, 2021, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y #### 8:08:08 AM

911715 182506 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 8:23:56 AM

644717 064003 TRUCK, 2006, FORD, F-450, STD, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 8:50:36 AM

644907 14152206 TRUCK, 2014, FORD, F-150, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 8:52:57 AM

934357 191518 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 8:56:45 AM

644896 13151205 TRUCK, 2013, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 9:42:47 AM

644611 033202 TRUCK, 2003, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 9:47:38 AM

642741 037809 TILT DECK TRAILER, 2003, TRAILMAX, UT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### #######

933216 193801 ROAD GRADER, 2019, BOMAG, BOM-BMP8500 24-33" ROLLER COMPACTOR FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 1:01:04 PM

933244 197804 TRAILER, 2020, BIG TEX, 60SA 12XT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 1:02:19 PM

644765 083204 TRUCK, 2008, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_MISSION OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y 7/1/22 7:49:34 AM

947963 217801 BOX TRAILER, 2020, DOOLITTLE TRAILER MFG, CARGO FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 7/1/22 8:09:36 AM

642274 125081 WELDER 2007 BOBCAT MODEL 250D FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 7/1/22 #######

642213 016201 BACKHOE, 2001, JOHN DEERE, 310SG FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 7/1/22 #######

642221 08911001 SKID STEER, 2008, BOBCAT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 7/1/22 #######

911285 183103 SUV, 2018, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006030 Y 7/1/22 #######

911708 181506 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 7/1/22 #######

644901 13152204 TRUCK, 2013, FORD, F-150, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 7/1/22 #######

932520 196104 SKID STEER, 2018, JOHN DEERE, 330G SSL FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 7/1/22 #######

936036 207802 TRAILER, 2019, MULTIQUIP, WATER TANKER TRAILER FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 7/1/22 #######

656458 173101 SUV, 2017, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001020 Y 7/1/22 #######

642701 906302 HYDRAULIC PWR UNIT, 1990 FLEET PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20007000 Y 7/1/22 1:58:32 PM

911292 181502 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, STD FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y 7/1/22 1:59:59 PM

644746 074013 TRUCK, 2007, FORD, F-450, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y 7/1/22 2:01:39 PM

940983 201510 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 7/1/22 2:02:53 PM

943034 206101 LOADER, 2020, JOHN DEERE, BACKHOE LOADER 710L FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 7/1/22 2:08:29 PM

642722 09071302 5TH WHEEL TRAILER, 2009, BIG TEX, 16F FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 7/1/22 2:26:13 PM

942016 203509 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY, CRANE FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y 7/1/22 3:08:08 PM

911622 182505 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y 7/1/22 3:09:44 PM

651638 154701 VACTOR, 2016, FREIGHTLINER, 114SD, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y 7/5/22 7:03:21 AM

644667 053111 TRUCK, 2005, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y 7/5/22 7:07:30 AM

644637 034005 TRUCK, 2003, FORD, F-450, STD, CRANE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y 7/5/22 7:11:58 AM

644620 033219 SUV, 2003, CHEVROLET, SUBURBAN 2500 FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y 7/5/22 8:53:36 AM

912420 184702 VACTOR, 2018, KENWORTH, 2100 VACTOR FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y 7/5/22 9:11:48 AM

941835 208701 TRUCK, 2021, KENWORTH, T880, TRACTOR FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y 7/5/22 9:15:22 AM

644694 054806 TRUCK, 2005, KENWORTH, T8, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 7/5/22 2:15:45 PM

654346 167801 GOOSENECK TRAILER, 2016, BIG TEX, 16 FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 7/5/22 3:26:16 PM

642724 057802 GOOSENECK TRAILER, 2005, BIG TEX, UT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 7/5/22 3:26:59 PM

655908 147101 AIR COMPRESSOR, DOOSAN FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 7/6/22 7:59:24 AM

940581 201505 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 7/6/22 8:01:30 AM

943052 203518 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 7/6/22 8:03:04 AM

644697 06251402 TRUCK, 2006, FORD, F-350, STD, SERVICE BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 7/6/22 9:00:13 AM

912331 185709 2017, TRUCK, FORD, F-550, CREW, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 7/8/22 1:47:46 PM

920358 194501 TRUCK, 2019, KENWORTH, T880, DUMPTRUCK FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 7/8/22 1:49:30 PM

642210 016107 BACKHOE, 2001, JOHN DEERE, 310SG FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 7/8/22 1:50:54 PM

642709 067505 HYDRAULIC PWR UNIT, 2006, MCT, HYD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 7/8/22 1:52:31 PM

911512 185704 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-550, CREW, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### #######



656502 175701 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-550, CREW, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### #######

642247 10877902 MIXER, 2010, FREIGHTLINER, FM2 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### #######

642246 10877901 MIXER, 2010, FREIGHTLINER, FM2 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### #######

644691 054807 TRUCK, 2005, KENWORTH, T8, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### #######

642248 130017 INDUSTRIAL SCREENER- GRIZZLY MODEL #AGSC 714-0 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### #######

642232 912155 TRACTOR, 1991, JOHN DEERE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### 2:03:09 PM

918931 129641 SAF, WILDCAT, YELLOW , TROMMEL SCREENER FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### 2:32:48 PM

642243 09917001 ROAD GRADER, 2009, CASE, 865 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### 2:38:28 PM

653754 1601 DISC HARROW, 2016, LANDOLL FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### 3:02:57 PM

642240 056402 TRACTOR, 2005, JOHN DEERE, 7720 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### 3:04:02 PM

928010 197401 AGRV, 2018, PLOEGER, OXBO 5105 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### 3:05:19 PM

644875 12153101 TRUCK, 2012, FORD, F-250, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### 3:12:21 PM

657727 171507 TRUCK, 2017, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 4:12:18 PM

936339 203102 SUV, 2020, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y #### 6:10:47 AM

644579 014501 TRUCK, 2001, STERLING, L9500, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 6:12:02 AM

941207 202517 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-250 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 6:18:09 AM

939333 202505 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-250 SD, EXT, LIFT GATE FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 6:19:11 AM

644752 074004 TRUCK, 2007, FORD, F-450, STD, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 6:22:19 AM

932821 192515 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 6:24:07 AM

911720 182511 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 9:58:31 AM

934433 194503 TRUCK, 2020, KENWORTH, T880, DUMPTRUCK FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### #######

644634 034004 TRUCK, 2003, FORD, F-450, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 7:12:31 AM

654846 174501 TRUCK, 2017, FREIGHTLINER, 114SD, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 7:13:28 AM

642218 076103 LOADER, 2007, CASE, 580SM FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### #######

642220 076110 SKDSTR, 2007, BOBCAT, 5300 FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### #######

920346 192202 SEDAN, 2018, FORD, FIESTA, 4DR PASSENGER FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001020 Y #### #######

928252 195701 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-550, CREW, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### #######

911470 187802 5TH WHEEL TRAILER, 2017, TRAIL KING, OLB236NG FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### 1:39:26 PM

911465 187801 5TH WHEEL TRAILER, 2017, TRAIL KING, OLB236NG FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### 1:40:51 PM

911504 187803 5TH WHEEL TRAILER, 2017, TRAIL KING, OLB236NG FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### 1:44:46 PM

911506 187805 5TH WHEEL TRAILER, 2017, TRAIL KING, OLB236NG FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### 1:46:20 PM

911505 187804 5TH WHEEL TRAILER, 2017, TRAIL KING, OLB236NG FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### 1:47:44 PM

644861 10877501 VACTOR, 2010, INTERNATIONAL, SF637, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 1:48:51 PM

642209 016106 BACKHOE, 2001, JOHN DEERE, 310SG FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 6:15:05 AM

911513 185705 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-550, CREW, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 6:18:47 AM

911510 185702 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-550, CREW, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 6:20:00 AM

644852 10871802 TRUCK, 2010, INTERNATIONAL, SA537, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 6:20:45 AM

644910 154501 TRUCK, 2015, FREIGHTLINER, 114SD, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 6:21:47 AM

911511 185703 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-550, CREW, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 6:34:34 AM

644768 083103 SUV, 2008, FORD, ESCAPE FL_DWTN PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20001010 Y #### 8:24:51 AM

642271 046305 UTV, 2004, KAWASAKI, KAF300-C7 FL_PINO PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20007010 Y #### 8:25:34 AM

642796 NM3 5TH WHEEL TRAILER, 1960 FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004010 Y #### 8:28:30 AM

642203 956204 LOADER, 1995 FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004030 Y #### 8:31:09 AM

642281 046306 UTV, 2004, KAWASAKI, 550 KAF300-C7 FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004030 Y #### 8:31:52 AM

644736 072122 VAN, 2007, DODGE, CARAVAN, STD FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004030 Y #### 8:33:25 AM

644678 053206 SUV, 2005, CHEVROLET, S10 BLAZER FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004020 Y #### 9:24:06 AM

642233 912155-01 SWEEPER W/5POINT HITCH FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004040 Y #### 9:30:31 AM

941548 DISK, KEWANNEE (RED) FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004040 Y #### 9:30:46 AM

642231 896401 TERRAGATOR FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004040 Y #### 9:30:53 AM



642744 947805 SLUDGE DUMP, 1994, FRUE, DFA FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004040 Y #### 9:31:00 AM

642234 917503 LOADER, 1991 FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004040 Y #### 9:31:08 AM

642236 944803 FORD LT9000 TRACTOR FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004040 Y #### 9:31:17 AM

642798 067809 TRAILER- PJ FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004040 Y #### 9:31:25 AM

642229 876401 TERRAGATOR, 1987 FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004040 Y #### 9:31:37 AM

642230 876402 TERRA-GATOR CHASSIS 1987 FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004040 Y #### 9:31:47 AM

644734 072124 VAN, 2007, DODGE, CARAVAN, STD FL_PINO PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20007010 Y #### 9:40:48 AM

929960 192505 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 9:52:09 AM

927918 196101 LOADER, 2018, JOHN DEERE, LOADER 310HL FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 2:27:03 PM

911717 182508 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 6:14:58 AM

934434 194504 TRUCK, 2020, KENWORTH, T880, DUMPTRUCK FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 6:16:42 AM

656489 171505 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-150, EXT, LIFTGATE FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 6:19:04 AM

928323 192403 VAN, 2019, CHEVROLET, EXPRESS, CARGO VAN FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 6:20:20 AM

932480 195702 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-550, CREW, FLAT BED FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 8:10:35 AM

933285 081301 TRAILER, 2008, ROCK, HRD 30 YD, N/A, N/A FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 8:52:15 AM

915487 185710 2018, TRUCK, FORD, F-550, STD, FLAT BED FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 8:53:06 AM

656526 173204 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-250, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 8:55:02 AM

644714 064001 TRUCK, 2006, FORD, F-450, STD, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 7:41:10 AM

911464 1801 LOADER, 2017, JOHN DEERE, 844K-III, LDER FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y #### 8:17:30 AM

644859 10871204 TRUCK, 2010, INTERNATIONAL, SF547, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:34:26 PM

940632 201508 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 1:35:25 PM

927745 193102 SUV, 2019, FORD, EXPLORER, 4DR FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 6:11:44 AM

932240 1901 UTV, 2019, KUBOTA, RTV500 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 7:07:24 AM

950090 213106 SUV, 2021, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_MISSION OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 7:09:48 AM

950925 218702 TRUCK, 2022, ISUZU, NRR, TILT, SWEEPER FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 7:13:40 AM

928220 192504 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-250, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 7:15:58 AM

644794 09152206 TRUCK, 2009, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 7:16:49 AM

644757 074703 TRUCK, 2007, FREIGHTLINER, M2112, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:23:39 AM

642258 OF6 LOADER, 2008, CASE, 921E FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### 9:28:23 AM

644898 13162202 SUV, 2013, FORD, EXPLORER, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y #### 9:34:54 AM

644775 084005 TRUCK, 2008, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 4500, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 9:38:19 AM

642711 067503 FLATBED TRAILER, 2006, MCT, 12HY-12 FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 9:38:51 AM

920759 191504 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y #### 9:40:15 AM

940984 201511 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 9:43:13 AM

644868 11251201 TRUCK, 2011, FORD, F-250, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y #### 9:46:36 AM

647152 153001 FORKLIFT, 2015, MANITOU FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 9:51:58 AM

933794 194701 VACTOR, 2020, KENWORTH, 21110I DUAL FAN VACTOR, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 9:54:35 AM

644578 014502 TRUCK, 2001, STERLING, L9500, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 9:55:34 AM

941012 201513 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### 9:56:20 AM

642276 12121601 UTV, 2012, KUBOTA, RTV900000XTG-H FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 9:58:17 AM

927660 192401 VAN, 2018, FORD, TRANSIT CONNECT, XL FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### #######

938847 203201 SEDAN, 2020, FORD, FUSION, 4DR FLEET OPERATING WUA 20004000 Y #### #######

922295 192501 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-250 SD, EXT, LIFT GATE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### #######

644814 09571401 TRUCK, 2009, FORD, F-550, STD, CCTV FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### #######

654365 163109 SUV, 2016, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001020 Y #### #######

933709 196105 BACKHOE, 2019, JOHN DEERE, 310SL HL FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### #######

943158 204702 VACTOR, 2020, KENWORTH, 21110I DUAL FAN VACTOR, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 8:13:45 AM

654344 163401 TRUCK, 2016, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 3500, EXT FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### #######

644855 10881004 TRUCK, 2010, KENWORTH, T8, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### #######



653554 163204 TRUCK, 2016, FORD, F-350, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### #######

644725 073104 TRUCK, 2007, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y #### #######

912419 184701 2018, VACTOR, KENWORTH, 2100 VACTOR FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### #######

911615 185706 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-550, CREW, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:04:22 PM

642790 896304 HYDRAULIC PWR UNIT, 1989 FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:05:20 PM

934057 193506 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-350 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 1:06:53 PM

644781 084702 TRUCK, 2008, INTERNATIONAL, SF647, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:07:46 PM

644745 074014 TRUCK, 2007, FORD, F-450, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:09:37 PM

642710 067506 HYDRAULIC PWR UNIT, 2006, MCT, UNK FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 1:13:58 PM

932485 192507 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 3:54:58 PM

642751 11071101 HYDRAULIC PWR UNIT, 2011, J & B, 8XL FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y #### 8:30:14 AM

599260 W8105 W8105 LAB EQUIP, PATHOGENIC MICRO LAB, STERILIZATION, AUTOCLAVE LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### 2:04:21 PM

599619 OV8111 OV8111 LAB EQUIP, MICRO LAB, INCUBATOR, OVEN LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### 2:04:46 PM

602409 SSR8112 SSR8112 LAB EQUIP, SAMPLE, STORAGE, REFRIGERATOR, SSR#12 SAMPLE PREP LAB LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### 2:05:59 PM

582534 SSR8106 SSR8106 LAB EQUIP, SAMPLE, STORAGE, REFRIGERATOR, SSR#6 SE HALL LAB LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### 2:07:14 PM

654851 I8101 I8101 LAB INSTR, CHROMOTOGRAPHY LAB, ION CHROMOTOGRAPHY, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### 2:08:05 PM

903307 LAB INSTR, CHEMISTRY LAB, MASS BALANCE, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 5000100030 Y #### 2:09:39 PM

599548 I8107A I8107A LAB INSTR, FLOW INJECTION MERCURY SYSTEM METALS LAB, AUTOSAMPER, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### 2:10:44 PM

655905 I8109 I8109 LAB INSTR, METALS LAB, ICP-OES SPECTROMETER, LAB INSTRUMENT LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100030 Y #### 2:12:10 PM

599621 OV8104 OV8104 LAB EQUIP, SAMPLE PREP LAB, INCUBATOR, OVEN LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### 2:27:30 PM

599627 OV8106 OV8106 LAB EQUIP, CHEMISTRY LAB, INCUBATOR, OVEN LAB OPERATING WUA 5000100020 Y #### 2:28:29 PM

936341 203104 SUV, 2020, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y #### 8:26:38 AM

644912 144701 VACTOR, 2015, FREIGHTLINER, 114SD, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 8:36:12 AM

644607 033201 TRUCK, 2003, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004030 Y #### 8:49:33 AM

910499 172201 SEDAN, 2017, FORD, FOCUS, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y #### 8:57:11 AM

938034 204701 VACTOR, 2020, KENWORTH, 2100I PD 18", STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 6:10:12 AM

929902 193502 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-350 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY, LIFT GATE FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 6:11:20 AM

656503 175702 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-550, CREW, FLAT BED FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 6:11:44 AM

911088 176305 UTV, 2017, CLUBCAR, 300 FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y #### 6:12:19 AM

642739 02035001 VACUUM, 2002, DITCH WITCH FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y #### 3:51:08 PM

642217 076102 LOADER, 2007, CASE, 580SM FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/1/22 #######

644686 053208 SUV, 2005, CHEVROLET, S10 BLAZER FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004030 Y 8/1/22 #######

644512 962222 VAN, 1996, DODGE, RAM WAGON, STD FL_PINO PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20007010 Y 8/1/22 #######

644798 09152208 TRUCK, 2009, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_PINO PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20007010 Y 8/1/22 #######

642788 977505 HYDRAULIC PWR UNIT, 1997, HMDE, TRA FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 8/1/22 #######

644502 914301 TRUCK, 1991, GMC, ACL, STD FLEET PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20007000 Y 8/1/22 #######

644674 053108 TRUCK, 2005, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_PINO PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20007015 Y 8/1/22 #######

644770 082101 VAN, 2008, CHEVROLET, EXPRESS 3500HD FL_PINO PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20007015 Y 8/1/22 #######

642732 054705 WEST MARK TANK TRAILER FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004040 Y 8/1/22 1:00:32 PM

657196 9200001 WILDCAT - ORANGE SCREENER FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004040 Y 8/1/22 1:01:25 PM

644491 794204 TRUCK, 1979, INTERNATIONAL, TRANSTAR 4300, STD FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004010 Y 8/1/22 1:02:08 PM

642780 809003 FLATBED TRAILER, 1980, MARTINEZ TRAILER, MCT FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004010 Y 8/1/22 1:03:06 PM

644591 024701 VACTOR, 2002, INTERNATIONAL, 2554, STD FL_RECPL DISPOSED WUA 20004010 Y 8/1/22 1:03:42 PM

644557 002402 VAN, 2000, FORD, E-450, STD, CCTV FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004010 Y 8/1/22 1:04:12 PM

653990 907401 CRNE, 1990, P&H, 1999 FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004030 Y 8/1/22 1:04:52 PM

642700 794204 HYDRAULIC PWR UNIT, 1979, INTERNATIONAL, TNS FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004010 Y 8/1/22 1:05:27 PM

642237 944802 FORD LT9000 TRACTOR FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004040 Y 8/1/22 1:06:12 PM

642204 976102 FORKLIFT, 1997, YALE FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004030 Y 8/1/22 1:06:51 PM

642758 947807 SLUDGE DUMP, 1994, FRUE, DFA FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004010 Y 8/1/22 1:07:31 PM



642285 912155-02 VACUUM- JOHN DEERE FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004040 Y 8/1/22 1:08:04 PM

642284 876401-01 DISC HARROW, 1987 FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004040 Y 8/1/22 1:08:46 PM

657197 1400003 KOLMAN 3-PIECE SCREENER FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004040 Y 8/1/22 1:09:31 PM

644494 884315 TRUCK, 1988, MACK, STD FL_RECPL PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 20004040 Y 8/1/22 1:10:05 PM

955265 223502 TRUCK, 2022, FORD, F-350 XL, EXT FL_MISSION OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y 8/1/22 2:52:59 PM

956590 223104 SUV, 2022, FORD, ESCAPE, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y 8/1/22 2:53:22 PM

656487 171503 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 8/2/22 8:56:07 AM

644632 034414 TRUCK, 2003, FORD, F-450, STD FL_MISSION OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/2/22 8:57:57 AM

932937 193503 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-350 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/2/22 8:59:12 AM

644908 14152205 TRUCK, 2014, FORD, F-150, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 8/2/22 9:00:17 AM

644840 10571305 TRUCK, 2010, FORD, F-450, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/2/22 9:01:17 AM

644808 09152211 TRUCK, 2009, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/2/22 9:04:50 AM

911616 185707 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-550, CREW, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/2/22 9:07:24 AM

644695 054805 TRUCK, 2005, KENWORTH, T8, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/2/22 9:08:09 AM

911719 182510 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y 8/2/22 9:08:51 AM

941128 202511 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/2/22 9:09:29 AM

651636 165703 TRUCK, 2016, FORD, F-450, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/2/22 9:10:45 AM

644722 071211 SEDAN, 2007, CHEVROLET, IMPALA FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y 8/2/22 9:12:28 AM

657728 171508 TRUCK, 2017, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y 8/2/22 9:13:27 AM

911617 185708 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-550, CREW, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/2/22 9:14:10 AM

644747 074011 TRUCK, 2007, FORD, F-450, STD FL_MISSION OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/2/22 9:15:30 AM

642733 017503 TANK TRAILER, 2001, HEIL, 620 FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y 8/2/22 9:16:08 AM

644720 064702 TRUCK, 2006, FREIGHTLINER, M2, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/3/22 7:11:02 AM

932820 192514 TRUCK, 2019, FORD, F-250 SD, UTILITY-SERVICE BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 8/3/22 7:12:51 AM

934970 207801 TRAILER, 2019, TRAIL MAX, TD-24-T FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 8/3/22 7:14:19 AM

920939 191510 TRUCK, 2018, FORD, F-150, EXT FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/3/22 7:20:23 AM

921038 193201 SEDAN, 2018, FORD, FUSION, 4DR FL_DWTN OPERATING WUA 20001010 Y 8/3/22 1:35:04 PM

642212 016110 LOADER, 2001, BOBCAT, 873 FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/3/22 1:35:34 PM

642211 016108 BACKHOE, 2001, JOHN DEERE, 310SG FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/3/22 2:42:38 PM

644803 09152217 TRUCK, 2009, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/4/22 6:05:07 AM

642713 067504 FLATBED TRAILER, 2006, MCT, 12HY-12 FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/4/22 7:48:40 AM

644850 10871804 TRUCK, 2010, INTERNATIONAL, SA537, STD FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/4/22 7:51:18 AM

644692 054802 TRUCK, 2005, KENWORTH, T8, STD FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004040 Y 8/4/22 8:11:39 AM

942315 203515 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 8/4/22 8:14:33 AM

957599 227101 TRACTOR, 2022, BUCHER, DONKEY REEL FL_RECPL OPERATING WUA 20004010 Y 8/4/22 #######

933919 19NS059 CISCO, CATALYST 9200L-4 48 PORT, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, SURFACE WATER, SURFACE WATER 

OPERATIONS, OPERATIONS MAIN

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y 8/4/22 #######

942153 20DRK007 CISCO, ROOM KIT, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SURFACE WATER, SURFACE WATER OPERATIONS, TRAINING 

ROOM 403

DISPLAY OPERATING WUA 10001240 Y 8/4/22 #######

921932 19NS025 CISCO, C3850-NM-BLANK, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, SURFACE WATER, SCADA PROJECT NETWORK EQUIPMENT INACTIVE WUA 10001420 Y 8/4/22 #######

921934 19NS027 CISCO, C3850-NM-BLANK, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, SURFACE WATER, SCADA PROJECT NETWORK EQUIPMENT INACTIVE WUA 10001420 Y 8/4/22 #######

942144 20NS006 CISCO, CATALYST 9200L 48 PORT, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, SURFACE WATER, SURFACE WATER 

OPERATIONS, OPERATIONS SECONDARY

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y 8/4/22 #######

940608 NPDES283-02 NPDES283-02 NPDES, ISCO SAMPLER, 2 NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y 8/4/22 1:09:14 PM

940607 NPDES283-01 NPDES283-01 NPDES, ISCO SAMPLER, 1 NPDES OPERATING WUA 5000200010 Y 8/4/22 1:15:30 PM

918340 IT1813 CISCO, CATALYST 3650 48-PORT POE 2X10G, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 

14TH FLOOR, 14 FLOOR STORAGE

NETWORK EQUIPMENT INACTIVE WUA 10001420 Y 8/4/22 1:25:59 PM

942142 20NS004 CISCO, CATALYST 9200L 48 PORT, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, SURFACE WATER, SURFACE WATER 

WAREHOUSE, MISSION WAREHOUSE

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y 8/4/22 1:57:00 PM

921847 1700021 CISCO, 3650 48-PORT SWITCH, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH FLOOR, 

IT NETWORK STORAGE

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OOS WUA 10001420 Y 8/4/22 2:08:59 PM

957906 22DRK001 CISCO, ROOM KIT, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH FLOOR, CENTER CONFERENCE 

ROOM

DISPLAY OPERATING WUA 10001240 Y 8/4/22 2:16:45 PM

957909 22DRK003 CISCO, ROOM KIT, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH FLOOR, NETWORK STORAGE 

ROOM

DISPLAY NOT READY WUA 10001240 Y 8/4/22 6:34:03 PM



957908 22DRK002 CISCO, ROOM KIT, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH FLOOR, NETWORK STORAGE 

ROOM

DISPLAY NOT READY WUA 10001240 Y 8/4/22 6:34:26 PM

912422 IT4044 CISCO, WS-C3750X-48PF-S, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, DOWNTOWN, COMPASS BANK 14TH FLOOR, 

STORAGE

NETWORK EQUIPMENT INACTIVE WUA 10001420 Y 8/4/22 6:35:31 PM

941020 AM001-02 GDWTR SHOP, AIR, MONITOR, 2 PLANT PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 3000 Y 8/5/22 8:05:36 AM

941025 AM001-07 AM001-07 GDWTR SHOP, AIR, MONITOR, 7 PLANT PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 3000 Y 8/5/22 8:06:48 AM

941028 AM001-10 AM001-10 GDWTR SHOP, AIR, MONITOR, 10 PLANT PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 3000 Y 8/5/22 8:07:20 AM

941029 AM001-11 AM001-11 GDWTR SHOP, AIR, MONITOR, 11 PLANT PENDING DISPOSAL WUA 3000 Y 8/5/22 8:07:57 AM

644749 074007 TRUCK, 2007, FORD, F-450, STD, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007010 Y 8/5/22 #######

644731 073102 TRUCK, 2007, CHEVROLET, SILVERADO 1500, STD FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 8/5/22 #######

942324 203516 TRUCK, 2020, FORD, F-350 SD, EXT, UTILITY BODY FL_PINO OPERATING WUA 20007015 Y 8/5/22 #######

911414 181509 TRUCK, 2017, FORD, F-150, EXT FLEET OPERATING WUA 20007000 Y 8/5/22 1:59:52 PM

642768 077801 FLATBED TRAILER, 2007, TOWMASTER, T50 FL_WTRPL OPERATING WUA 20006010 Y 8/5/22 2:00:39 PM

933907 19NS049 CISCO, CATALYST 9200L-4 48 PORT, NETWORK EQUIPMENT, SWITCH, SURFACE WATER, SURFACE WATER 

OPERATIONS, MISSION OPERATIONS SECONDARY ROOM

NETWORK EQUIPMENT OPERATING WUA 10001420 Y 8/5/22 3:34:33 PM


